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2016 WI Speedo Section 1 Championship - 7/21/2016 to 7/24/2016

Brown Deer WI - Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50m, Sanction #: WI2016-200S
Results

Women 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 19Berg, Marissa K1 25.96
WA-WI 19Sehmann, Emmy E2 26.40
PAC-IL 17Smith, Madeline R3 26.49
Y2K-IL 15Ungaretti, Natalie A4 26.56
OZ-WI 21Siehs, Amanda B5 26.59
UN-01-WI 20Jagdfeld, Abby L6 26.66
UOFM-MN 20Schumacher, Allison L7 26.68
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M8 26.82

B - Final
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A9 26.58
OZ-WI 17Fox, Mallory C10 26.88
SSTY-WI 21Raatz, Abigail E*11 26.89
UOFM-MN 19Grobe, Kaia J*11 26.89
WILD-IL 16Coughlin, Cassidy M13 27.03
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L14 27.10
OZ-WI 17Fore, Skylar B15 27.40
WILD-IL 17Andrew, Olivia G16 27.44

C - Final
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L17 26.97
SSTY-WI 16Knueppel, Jade S18 26.98
LAKE-WI 18Jacob, Kelly A19 27.00
EBSC-WI 16Gustafson, Gwen C20 27.10
BAC-WI 16Center, Victoria A21 27.14
UN-07-IL 20Bethke, Gabrielle M22 27.31
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S23 27.41
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A24 27.61

D - Final
SCST-IL 18Sauer, Samantha E25 27.12
DLTA-IL 16White, Georgia H*26 27.26
WA-WI 18Tew, Madison T*26 27.26
SSTY-WI 17Schoof, Ashlyn M28 27.29
WEST-IL 16Graham, Emily M29 27.38
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K30 27.44
TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A31 27.51
MAC-WI 15Barth, Kaitlyn M32 27.69

Women 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 19Berg, Marissa K1 26.06
UN-01-GU 20Malone, Kristin T2 26.39
OZ-WI 21Siehs, Amanda B3 26.58
WA-WI 19Sehmann, Emmy E4 26.62
PAC-IL 17Smith, Madeline R5 26.67
UN-01-WI 20Jagdfeld, Abby L6 26.84
UOFM-MN 20Schumacher, Allison L7 26.86
Y2K-IL 15Ungaretti, Natalie A8 26.95
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M9 26.97
UOFM-MN 19Grobe, Kaia J10 26.99
SSTY-WI 21Raatz, Abigail E11 27.02
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A*12 27.06
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L*12 27.06

WILD-IL 16Coughlin, Cassidy M14 27.08
WILD-IL 17Andrew, Olivia G*15 27.14
OZ-WI 17Fox, Mallory C*15 27.14
OZ-WI 17Fore, Skylar B17 27.20
SSTY-WI 16Knueppel, Jade S18 27.21
EBSC-WI 16Gustafson, Gwen C19 27.24
BAC-WI 16Center, Victoria A20 27.29
LAKE-WI 18Jacob, Kelly A21 27.31
UN-07-IL 20Bethke, Gabrielle M22 27.38
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L23 27.39
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A24 27.44
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S25 27.45
TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A26 27.49
DLTA-IL 16White, Georgia H27 27.56
WEST-IL 16Graham, Emily M28 27.60
UN-01-SD 20Erf, Kristin A29 27.62
SCST-IL 18Sauer, Samantha E30 27.64
MAC-WI 15Barth, Kaitlyn M*31 27.65
UOFM-MN 21Holmquist, Katelyn E*31 27.65
PSC-IA 20Burnham, Madeline R*31 27.65
WA-WI 20Martin, Madison L*31 27.65

Swim-Off Required
SSTY-WI 17Schoof, Ashlyn M35 27.66
CYSC-IA 21Rastall, Madeline J36 27.67
LAKE-WI 18Doty, Megan E*37 27.70
GBSC-WI 21Friederick, Claire C*37 27.70
SCT-IL 17Barker, Courtney P*37 27.70
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K40 27.71
WA-WI 18Tew, Madison T41 27.72
WILD-IL 17Tierney, Ella C*42 27.74
ACAD-IL 16Zhang, Connie B*42 27.74
STRM-MN 16Hathaway, Ryenne N*44 27.79
DLTA-IL 16Kraus, Mariana L*44 27.79
GA-IL 16Baxamusa, Sabrina T46 27.81
ACAD-IL 15Hauser, Jennifer M47 27.84
ACAD-IL 16Haschemeyer, Madison48 27.86
AQJT-MN 19Wittmer, Emma B*49 27.87
WAVE-WI 17Hilt, Lauren A*49 27.87
MAC-WI 14Pierobon Mays, Gabrie51 27.90
UN-10-WI 18Farley-Sepe, Kierston 52 27.93
Y2K-IL 20Curry, Adelaide M*53 27.94
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K*53 27.94
WILD-IL 17Wolff, Iana*53 27.94
BAC-WI 18Center, Alexandra D*53 27.94
CYSC-IA 20Emswiler, Harper A57 27.97
MAC-WI 17Mirus, Emmerson A*58 27.98
MSS-WI 15Moderski, Alexandra C*58 27.98
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L60 27.99
WAVE-WI 17Horn, Brittany K61 28.01
WEST-IL 17Chiappe, Mia P62 28.05
UOFM-MN 21Bloom, Ellen T63 28.08
ACAD-IL 18Young, Georgia M64 28.09
UOFM-MN 19Bullinger, Rae A65 28.11
OZ-WI 18Herold, Emma E66 28.16
MAC-WI 15Aegerter, Hannah S67 28.23
MAVS-IL 18Sandberg, Madeline E*68 28.24

EDI-MN 16McCarthy, Kelli J*68 28.24
AQJT-MN 17Novak, Jennie J*70 28.29
MAC-WI 15Marty, Katrina K*70 28.29
SSTY-WI 15Bjornstad, Lindsey C*72 28.30
PSC-IA 15Bishop, Christy A*72 28.30
BAC-WI 16Rodriguez, Kelly M74 28.31
EBSC-WI 16Daniel, Natalie J75 28.33
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N76 28.37
PX3-WI 16Lonergan, Aubrey K77 28.39
WA-WI 19Tierney, Grace C78 28.41
BSC-IL 14O'Leary, Bridget C*79 28.47
SCSC-MN 15Schwartz, Abigail J*79 28.47
SSTY-WI 18Diel, Grace A81 28.55
WOLF-MN 17Chapman, Tara L82 28.79
UOFM-MN 19Buck, Erin H83 28.90
COHO-IL 18Kurzydlo, Lauren G84 28.94
SSTY-WI 16Horne, Sydnie L85 29.12
LAKE-WI 17Meinberg, Cora R86 29.26
EDI-MN 16Arlandson, Grace R--- DFS

Women 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
OZ-WI 18Drabot, Katherine G1 55.55
UN-01-GU 20Malone, Kristin T2 56.22
WA-WI 19Berg, Marissa K3 56.60
WA-WI 19Sehmann, Emmy E4 56.83
DLTA-IL 16White, Georgia H5 57.10
PAC-IL 14Parker, Maxine C6 57.35
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A7 57.63
WA-WI 18Tew, Madison T8 58.30

B - Final
WILD-IL 17Tierney, Ella C9 57.73
UOFM-MN 20Schumacher, Allison L10 57.75
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D11 57.77
UOFM-MN 19Grobe, Kaia J12 57.79
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L13 58.07
OZ-WI 17Fox, Mallory C14 58.27
SSTY-WI 16Knueppel, Jade S15 58.40
OZ-WI 17Fore, Skylar B16 58.68

C - Final
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M17 57.68
OZ-WI 21Siehs, Amanda B18 58.27
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L19 58.28
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S20 58.48
UN-07-IL 20Bethke, Gabrielle M21 58.74
WILD-IL 17Andrew, Olivia G22 59.31
ACAD-IL 16Zhang, Connie B23 59.36
WA-WI 20Martin, Madison L24 59.53

D - Final
PAC-IL 17Smith, Madeline R25 57.63
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A26 57.87
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K27 58.93
SSTY-WI 14Schoof, Kaylyn E*28 59.17
SCST-IL 16Ryan, Emily E*28 59.17
Y2K-IL 15Ungaretti, Natalie A30 59.53
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D - Final ...   (Women 100 Meter Free)
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E31 59.72
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K32 59.78

Women 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-01-GU 20Malone, Kristin T1 56.44
OZ-WI 18Drabot, Katherine G2 56.87
WA-WI 19Berg, Marissa K3 56.91
WA-WI 19Sehmann, Emmy E4 57.13
DLTA-IL 16White, Georgia H5 57.15
PAC-IL 14Parker, Maxine C6 57.93
WA-WI 18Tew, Madison T7 57.97
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A8 57.99
WILD-IL 17Tierney, Ella C9 58.14
UOFM-MN 19Grobe, Kaia J10 58.17
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L11 58.22
UOFM-MN 20Schumacher, Allison L12 58.31
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D*13 58.59
SSTY-WI 16Knueppel, Jade S*13 58.59
OZ-WI 17Fore, Skylar B15 58.67
OZ-WI 17Fox, Mallory C16 58.70
UN-07-IL 20Bethke, Gabrielle M17 58.72
OZ-WI 21Siehs, Amanda B18 58.78
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S19 58.88
WA-WI 20Martin, Madison L*20 58.94
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L*20 58.94
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M22 59.00
ACAD-IL 16Zhang, Connie B*23 59.04
WILD-IL 17Andrew, Olivia G*23 59.04
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A25 59.07
TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A26 59.17
PAC-IL 17Smith, Madeline R27 59.18
SSTY-WI 21Raatz, Abigail E28 59.23
SCST-IL 16Ryan, Emily E29 59.33
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K30 59.43
SSTY-WI 14Schoof, Kaylyn E31 59.48
Y2K-IL 15Ungaretti, Natalie A32 59.49
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E33 59.50
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K34 59.60
CYSC-IA 21Rastall, Madeline J35 59.65
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra36 59.67
WAVE-WI 17Horn, Brittany K37 59.75
LAKE-WI 18Laabs, Sarah A38 59.76
EDI-MN 16McCarthy, Kelli J*39 59.82
DLTA-IL 16Kraus, Mariana L*39 59.82
WILD-IL 15Vargas, Sofia M41 59.83
LAKE-WI 18Doty, Megan E42 59.86
ACAD-IL 16Haschemeyer, Madison43 59.91
BSC-IL 18Jacobsen, Kirsten P44 59.95
WILD-IL 17Kolar, Jamie S*45 59.99
BAC-WI 16Center, Victoria A*45 59.99
BNY-IL 16Peplowski, Noelle C*47 1:00.04

SSTY-WI 18Taylor, Katherine E*47 1:00.04
MSS-WI 15Moderski, Alexandra C*47 1:00.04
MAC-WI 15Aegerter, Hannah S*50 1:00.07
RIP-IA 15Culver, Clare H*50 1:00.07
SCST-IL 18Sauer, Samantha E52 1:00.11
WA-WI 19Tierney, Grace C53 1:00.23
UN-10-WI 18Farley-Sepe, Kierston 54 1:00.24
MAC-WI 14Pierobon Mays, Gabrie55 1:00.26
SSTY-WI 15Bjornstad, Lindsey C56 1:00.27
SCT-IL 17Barker, Courtney P57 1:00.29
EBSC-WI 15Woods, Zoe K*58 1:00.30
BSC-IL 14O'Leary, Bridget C*58 1:00.30
EDI-MN 15Potter, Madison T60 1:00.35
WAVE-WI 17Hilt, Lauren A61 1:00.37
MTKA-MN 14Burg, Nicole M62 1:00.39
WILD-IL 16Coughlin, Cassidy M*63 1:00.42
MAC-WI 15Barth, Kaitlyn M*63 1:00.42
OZ-WI 18Herold, Emma E65 1:00.48
WEST-IL 16Knutte, Alexandra K66 1:00.52
EBSC-WI 16Gustafson, Gwen C67 1:00.53
MAC-WI 17Powers, Rachel A68 1:00.58
WEST-IL 15Haake, Elissa L69 1:00.62
WA-WI 21Blaydes, Madison M*70 1:00.65
WILD-IL 20Senseman, Katherine A*70 1:00.65
AQJT-MN 17Novak, Jennie J72 1:00.69
AQJT-MN 19Wittmer, Emma B73 1:00.71
ACAD-IL 17Hermann, Kendall M74 1:00.74
CYSC-IA 20Emswiler, Harper A75 1:00.77
WEST-IL 17Chiappe, Mia P76 1:00.85
EBSC-WI 16Daniel, Natalie J77 1:00.89
GA-IL 16Baxamusa, Sabrina T78 1:00.90
PAC-IL 17Richert, Emma G79 1:00.96
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N80 1:00.97
ACAD-IL 18Young, Georgia M81 1:01.02
EDI-MN 16Clarkowski, Sophie M82 1:01.05
UN-01-SD 20Erf, Kristin A*83 1:01.13
LAKE-WI 18Jacob, Kelly A*83 1:01.13
MAVS-IL 18Sandberg, Madeline E85 1:01.14
SCSC-MN 15Schwartz, Abigail J86 1:01.16
UOFM-MN 19Buck, Erin H*87 1:01.32
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Catherine J*87 1:01.32
MAC-WI 19Pierce, Allison L89 1:01.33
CYSC-IA 20Luddy, Mary K90 1:01.54
LAKE-WI 16Cabush, Abigail C91 1:01.69
FOX-IL 17Tinney, Emma M92 1:01.80
BAC-WI 18Center, Alexandra D*93 1:01.81
AQJT-MN 17Taylor, Grace E*93 1:01.81
SSTY-WI 18Diel, Grace A95 1:01.87
EDI-MN 16Arlandson, Grace R96 1:01.96
WILD-IL 16Kolar, Julie M97 1:02.17
ACAD-IL 17Mitchell, Paige E98 1:02.44
ACAD-IL 15Hauser, Jennifer M99 1:02.93
SSTY-WI 16Horne, Sydnie L100 1:03.31
PSC-IA 20Burnham, Madeline R--- DFS
WA-WI 21Hazle, Madeline E--- DFS

Women 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
OZ-WI 18Drabot, Katherine G1 1:59.72
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A2 2:02.57
WA-WI 21Valley, Danielle F3 2:03.76
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra4 2:04.06
UN-01-GU 20Malone, Kristin T5 2:04.09
BSC-IL 18Jacobsen, Kirsten P6 2:04.51
WA-WI 19Sehmann, Emmy E7 2:05.19
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D8 2:05.40

B - Final
WILD-IL 17Tierney, Ella C9 2:03.99
DLTA-IL 16White, Georgia H10 2:04.44
UOFM-MN 19Grobe, Kaia J11 2:04.65
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S*12 2:06.83
WA-WI 18Tew, Madison T*12 2:06.83
WA-WI 19Tierney, Grace C14 2:07.06
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R15 2:07.39
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L16 2:07.62

C - Final
BNY-IL 16Peplowski, Noelle C17 2:06.12
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A18 2:06.29
MAC-WI 17Powers, Rachel A19 2:06.44
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K*20 2:07.81
DLTA-IL 16Kraus, Mariana L*20 2:07.81
OZ-WI 17Fore, Skylar B22 2:08.13
BSC-IL 14O'Leary, Bridget C23 2:08.92
ACAD-IL 16Zhang, Connie B24 2:10.35

D - Final
WILD-IL 17Andrew, Olivia G25 2:04.73
SCST-IL 18Guyett, Monica A26 2:07.69
PAC-IL 16Pelka, Isabelle N27 2:08.24
EDI-MN 16McCarthy, Kelli J28 2:08.78
BSC-IL 16Emary, Magdalena E29 2:08.95
WILD-IL 15Vargas, Sofia M30 2:09.51
PAC-IL 17Smith, Madeline R31 2:09.88
PSC-IA 15Staver, Olivia E32 2:11.22

Women 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OZ-WI 18Drabot, Katherine G1 2:02.55
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A2 2:03.99
UN-01-GU 20Malone, Kristin T3 2:04.67
WA-WI 19Sehmann, Emmy E4 2:04.98
BSC-IL 18Jacobsen, Kirsten P5 2:05.23
WA-WI 21Valley, Danielle F6 2:05.29
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra7 2:05.94
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D8 2:06.05
WA-WI 19Tierney, Grace C9 2:06.17
UOFM-MN 19Grobe, Kaia J10 2:06.39
WILD-IL 17Tierney, Ella C11 2:06.42
DLTA-IL 16White, Georgia H12 2:06.44
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R13 2:06.52
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 Meter Free)
WA-WI 18Tew, Madison T14 2:07.01
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L15 2:07.15
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S16 2:07.19
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A17 2:07.51
BNY-IL 16Peplowski, Noelle C18 2:07.61
DLTA-IL 16Kraus, Mariana L19 2:08.01
MAC-WI 17Powers, Rachel A20 2:08.15
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K21 2:08.17
ACAD-IL 16Zhang, Connie B22 2:08.28
OZ-WI 17Fore, Skylar B23 2:08.32
BSC-IL 14O'Leary, Bridget C*24 2:08.34
UN-07-WI 21Stello, Ellen F*24 2:08.34

Swim-Off Required
PAC-IL 16Pelka, Isabelle N26 2:08.38
BSC-IL 16Emary, Magdalena E27 2:08.39
PSC-IA 15Staver, Olivia E28 2:08.44
PAC-IL 17Smith, Madeline R29 2:08.49
SCST-IL 18Guyett, Monica A30 2:08.50
OZ-WI 21Siehs, Amanda B31 2:08.51
WILD-IL 17Andrew, Olivia G32 2:08.75
WILD-IL 15Vargas, Sofia M33 2:08.91
EDI-MN 16McCarthy, Kelli J34 2:08.95
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L35 2:09.08
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E36 2:09.12
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K37 2:09.41
OZ-WI 17Fox, Mallory C38 2:09.72
ACAD-IL 16Haschemeyer, Madison39 2:09.77
SSTY-WI 21Raatz, Abigail E40 2:09.95
FOX-IL 17Dulaney, Ryan M41 2:10.09
RIP-IA 15Culver, Clare H42 2:10.21
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M43 2:10.24
AQJT-MN 18Ruehle, Emma M44 2:10.25
ACAD-IL 16Coffey, Audrey Y45 2:10.29
WOLF-MN 17Chapman, Tara L46 2:10.39
UN-08-IL 16Arens, Mackenzie G47 2:10.50
EBSC-WI 16Daniel, Natalie J48 2:10.63
ACAD-IL 17Hermann, Kendall M49 2:10.66
WEST-IL 16Knutte, Alexandra K50 2:10.72
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M51 2:10.75
WILD-IL 17Kolar, Jamie S52 2:10.82
MTKA-MN 19Ambrosen, Delaney J53 2:11.01
MAC-WI 15Aegerter, Hannah S54 2:11.02
ACAD-IL 18Young, Georgia M55 2:11.09
EDI-MN 16Clarkowski, Sophie M56 2:11.24
EBSC-WI 16Gustafson, Gwen C57 2:11.31
WA-WI 21Blaydes, Madison M58 2:11.56
SSTY-WI 16Knueppel, Jade S59 2:11.70
LAKE-WI 18Laabs, Sarah A60 2:11.79
MAC-WI 19Pierce, Allison L61 2:11.98
ACAD-IL 18Martin, Emily A62 2:12.15
EDI-MN 15Potter, Madison T63 2:12.20
SCSC-MN 15Schwartz, Abigail J64 2:12.34
OZ-WI 18Herold, Emma E65 2:12.40

WAVE-WI 17Horn, Brittany K66 2:12.41
MSS-WI 15Moderski, Alexandra C67 2:12.45
PAC-IL 17Richert, Emma G68 2:12.64
PAC-IL 14Parker, Maxine C69 2:12.83
LAKE-WI 18Jacob, Kelly A70 2:13.04
MAC-WI 15Barth, Kaitlyn M71 2:13.12
MSS-WI 17Wolff, Marissa R72 2:13.13
WA-WI 18Saghafi, Ariana D73 2:13.34
AQJT-MN 17Taylor, Grace E74 2:13.40
SCST-IL 17Pearson, Amy C75 2:13.66
LAKE-WI 17Held, Maggie M76 2:14.24
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Catherine J77 2:15.24
LAKE-WI 16Cabush, Abigail C78 2:16.43
ACAD-IL 17Mitchell, Paige E79 2:17.06
SSTY-WI 18Jernberg, Cassandra R--- DFS
AQJT-MN 19Wittmer, Emma B--- DFS
PAC-IL 16Andres, Irune--- DFS

Women 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
OZ-WI 18Drabot, Katherine G1 4:13.29
WA-WI 21Valley, Danielle F2 4:14.08
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A3 4:17.31
BSC-IL 18Jacobsen, Kirsten P4 4:17.55
UN-01-WI 20Jagdfeld, Abby L5 4:21.41
WILD-IL 17Tierney, Ella C6 4:22.10
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D7 4:22.71
WA-WI 19Tierney, Grace C8 4:27.61

B - Final
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E9 4:23.31
SCST-IL 18Guyett, Monica A10 4:23.33
ACAD-IL 16Coffey, Audrey Y11 4:23.69
UN-08-IL 16Arens, Mackenzie G12 4:26.14
MAC-WI 17Powers, Rachel A13 4:26.51
WA-WI 18Tew, Madison T14 4:26.72
ACAD-IL 18Martin, Emily A15 4:27.73
WA-WI 19Sehmann, Emmy E16 4:31.02

C - Final
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R17 4:25.28
LAKE-WI 18Laabs, Sarah A18 4:27.53
BSC-IL 14O'Leary, Bridget C19 4:28.13
EDI-MN 16McCarthy, Kelli J20 4:30.54
NSSC-MN 18Mensinger, Megan E21 4:30.60
BNY-IL 16Kennedy, Sidney H22 4:31.21
BNY-IL 16Oostman, Julia E23 4:31.23
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Catherine J24 4:36.58

D - Final
PSC-IA 15Staver, Olivia E25 4:28.15
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K26 4:28.93
FOX-IL 17Dulaney, Ryan M27 4:31.50
AQJT-MN 17Van Laarhoven, Anna 28 4:32.04
PAWW-IL 15Amerman, Ashton R29 4:32.28
EDI-MN 15Rundell, Madison L30 4:32.42
WILD-IL 15Vargas, Sofia M31 4:33.91
SCSC-MN 15Lindorfer, Alivia B32 4:35.37

Women 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 21Valley, Danielle F1 4:18.08
OZ-WI 18Drabot, Katherine G2 4:19.48
BSC-IL 18Jacobsen, Kirsten P3 4:21.04
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A4 4:21.37
UN-01-WI 20Jagdfeld, Abby L5 4:23.31
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D6 4:24.36
WA-WI 19Tierney, Grace C7 4:24.52
WILD-IL 17Tierney, Ella C8 4:25.90
SCST-IL 18Guyett, Monica A9 4:26.04
ACAD-IL 16Coffey, Audrey Y10 4:26.09
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E11 4:26.14
MAC-WI 17Powers, Rachel A12 4:26.36
UN-08-IL 16Arens, Mackenzie G13 4:27.90
ACAD-IL 18Martin, Emily A14 4:28.01
WA-WI 18Tew, Madison T15 4:28.18
WA-WI 19Sehmann, Emmy E16 4:29.82
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R17 4:30.71
BSC-IL 14O'Leary, Bridget C*18 4:30.73
EDI-MN 16McCarthy, Kelli J*18 4:30.73
NSSC-MN 18Mensinger, Megan E20 4:30.95
LAKE-WI 18Laabs, Sarah A21 4:31.20
BNY-IL 16Oostman, Julia E22 4:31.54
BNY-IL 16Kennedy, Sidney H23 4:32.64
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Catherine J24 4:33.02
WILD-IL 15Vargas, Sofia M25 4:33.15
PSC-IA 15Staver, Olivia E26 4:33.17
SCSC-MN 15Lindorfer, Alivia B27 4:33.55
AQJT-MN 17Van Laarhoven, Anna 28 4:33.71
EDI-MN 15Rundell, Madison L29 4:34.03
PAWW-IL 15Amerman, Ashton R30 4:34.05
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K31 4:34.24
FOX-IL 17Dulaney, Ryan M32 4:34.82
AQJT-MN 18Ruehle, Emma M33 4:35.08
ACAD-IL 18Young, Georgia M34 4:35.79
WEST-WI 17Tranel, Kennedy A35 4:36.70
ACAD-IL 16Martin, Abigail J36 4:37.00
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S37 4:37.19
CYSC-IA 20Luddy, Mary K38 4:37.22
BAC-WI 15Henshue, Sophie R39 4:37.67
BNY-IL 16Koh, Claire G40 4:38.42
PAWW-IL 19Ries, Jordan E41 4:38.46
WAVE-WI 17Horn, Brittany K42 4:38.56
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L43 4:38.57
EDI-MN 16Clarkowski, Sophie M44 4:39.32
CYSC-IA 19Ruegemer, Haley L45 4:39.48
AQJT-MN 17Phelps, Allyssa E46 4:40.04
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L47 4:40.43
ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne48 4:40.67
MSS-WI 17Wolff, Marissa R49 4:40.72
ACAD-IL 19Brodt, Alison L50 4:40.99
LAKE-WI 17Held, Maggie M51 4:41.77
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 400 Meter Free)
OZ-WI 17Fore, Skylar B52 4:41.86
RIPT-MN 19Rizzo, Linnea M53 4:41.98
LAKE-WI 18Jacob, Kelly A54 4:42.82
PAC-IL 20Hannon, Rebecca D55 4:42.97
LAKE-WI 16Worgull, Madeline G56 4:43.03
BSC-IL 18Vega, Andrea57 4:43.75
SCST-IL 17Pearson, Amy C58 4:46.20
WEST-WI 19Skogman, Addison L59 4:46.64
LAKE-WI 16Cabush, Abigail C60 4:50.53
EBSC-WI 16Dressel, Sydnee P61 4:50.92
AQJT-MN 17Taylor, Grace E--- DFS
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra--- DFS
MTKA-MN 19Ambrosen, Delaney J--- DFS
PAC-IL 16Andres, Irune--- DFS
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M--- DFS
PAC-IL 16Pelka, Isabelle N--- DFS

Women 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Jernberg, Cassandra R1 8:50.98
WILD-IL 17Tierney, Ella C2 8:58.14
MAC-WI 17Powers, Rachel A3 9:00.00
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D4 9:01.08
BNY-IL 16Kennedy, Sidney H5 9:01.33
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E6 9:02.81
SCST-IL 18Guyett, Monica A7 9:03.13
ACAD-IL 16Coffey, Audrey Y8 9:04.92
ACAD-IL 18Martin, Emily A9 9:09.78
BNY-IL 16Oostman, Julia E10 9:13.41
AQJT-MN 17Van Laarhoven, Anna 11 9:13.55
NSSC-MN 18Mensinger, Megan E12 9:17.89
SCSC-MN 15Lindorfer, Alivia B13 9:18.97
LAKE-WI 18Laabs, Sarah A14 9:19.33
PSC-IA 15Staver, Olivia E15 9:19.40
UOFM-MN 19Johnston, Olivia K16 9:21.28
SCST-IL 17Pearson, Amy C17 9:21.29
UN-08-IL 16Arens, Mackenzie G18 9:21.87
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Catherine J19 9:22.03
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R20 9:22.42
EDI-MN 15Rundell, Madison L21 9:23.61
FOX-IL 17Dulaney, Ryan M22 9:24.90
EDI-MN 16McCarthy, Kelli J23 9:25.04
AQJT-MN 18Ruehle, Emma M24 9:25.45
WILD-IL 16Klafta, Olivia K25 9:26.69
PAWW-IL 15Amerman, Ashton R26 9:27.03
ACAD-IL 16Martin, Abigail J27 9:28.24
EBSC-WI 16Westcott, Leah N28 9:29.03
MAC-WI 15Aegerter, Hannah S29 9:33.67
SSTY-WI 15Farber, Alivia S30 9:33.82
LAKE-WI 15Gastrow, Francesca R31 9:35.85
RIPT-MN 19Rizzo, Linnea M32 9:37.33
MSS-WI 17Wolff, Marissa R33 9:37.92
LAKE-WI 16Worgull, Madeline G34 9:38.16
AQJT-MN 17Taylor, Grace E35 9:38.85
ACAD-IL 19Brodt, Alison L36 9:43.70

EBSC-WI 15Jacob, Erin P37 9:44.06
LAKE-WI 17Held, Maggie M38 9:45.09
EBSC-WI 16Dressel, Sydnee P39 9:50.55
MCA-MN 16Ericson, Kathryn M--- 9:36.57

Women 1500 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Jernberg, Cassandra R1 16:51.50
BSC-IL 18Jacobsen, Kirsten P2 17:06.31
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E3 17:10.04
SCST-IL 18Guyett, Monica A4 17:15.58
BSC-IL 16Emary, Magdalena E5 17:18.51
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D6 17:19.15
ACAD-IL 18Martin, Emily A7 17:20.43
ACAD-IL 16Coffey, Audrey Y8 17:25.07
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra9 17:26.49
UN-08-IL 16Arens, Mackenzie G10 17:27.29
BNY-IL 16Kennedy, Sidney H11 17:34.93
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R12 17:35.00
NSSC-MN 18Mensinger, Megan E13 17:42.74
ACAD-IL 16Martin, Abigail J14 17:49.96
SCSC-MN 15Lindorfer, Alivia B15 17:50.28
BNY-IL 16Oostman, Julia E16 17:52.70
BNY-IL 16Koh, Claire G17 17:58.61
AQJT-MN 17Van Laarhoven, Anna 18 17:59.33
UOFM-MN 19Johnston, Olivia K19 18:03.03
ACAD-IL 15Jenkins, Gina J20 18:03.04
PAWW-IL 15Amerman, Ashton R21 18:04.51
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R22 18:05.64
PSC-IA 15Staver, Olivia E23 18:07.00
ACAD-IL 18Wood, Danielle L24 18:07.14
WILD-IL 16Klafta, Olivia K25 18:08.01
BSC-IL 14Graves, Elisabeth L26 18:12.80
MCA-MN 16Ericson, Kathryn M27 18:13.55
HASA-MN 14Vitela, Gabriella G28 18:13.63
BSC-IL 15Roper, Grace V29 18:17.47
HASA-MN 14Lewis, Lauren M30 18:19.17
SSTY-WI 15Lustig, Lily R31 18:20.13
ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne32 18:20.38
EBSC-WI 16Westcott, Leah N33 18:20.56
BSC-IL 15Pritchett, Maria T34 18:21.52
EBSC-WI 15Jacob, Erin P35 18:21.95
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Catherine J36 18:27.56
HASA-MN 13Dupont, Schuyler A37 18:31.48
BAC-WI 17Hokanson, Elise S38 18:31.95
RIPT-MN 19Rizzo, Linnea M39 18:54.22
ACAD-IL 19Brodt, Alison L40 18:55.58
WAUN-WI 17Vanderhoef, Kate M41 19:08.09

Women 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D1 1:02.43
UOFM-MN 21Holmquist, Katelyn E2 1:03.34
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A3 1:03.93
RED-IL 21Root, Rachel E4 1:03.99
SCSC-MN 15Schwartz, Abigail J5 1:04.05

COHO-IL 16Kearney, Shannon M6 1:04.40
WILD-IL 17Kolar, Jamie S7 1:04.48
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K8 1:04.61

B - Final
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L9 1:04.57
DLTA-IL 16Kraus, Mariana L10 1:04.93
ACAD-IL 17Hermann, Kendall M11 1:04.96
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N12 1:05.30
ACAD-IL 19McGovern, Natalie R13 1:05.52
SCST-IL 16Ryan, Emily E14 1:05.62
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M15 1:05.99
WAVE-WI 17Horn, Brittany K16 1:06.60

C - Final
MAC-WI 14Pierobon Mays, Gabrie17 1:04.81
SSTY-WI 18Taylor, Katherine E18 1:05.18
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A19 1:05.52
MAVS-IL 18Kurkjian, Jacquelyn D20 1:05.72
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K21 1:06.35
ACAD-IL 17Michaels, Alina M22 1:06.37
LAKE-WI 17Lewandowski, Alyssa 23 1:06.61
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L24 1:07.16

D - Final
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R25 1:06.10
Y2K-IL 16West, Brooke A26 1:06.20
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L*27 1:06.39
SCT-IL 17Barker, Courtney P*27 1:06.39
SCST-IL 17Morling, Jordan A29 1:06.60
SSTY-WI 18Jungers, Carolyn A30 1:06.70
MAC-WI 15Marty, Katrina K31 1:06.72
UN-01-IL 18Gosselin, Annie K32 1:07.29

Women 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D1 1:03.15
RED-IL 21Root, Rachel E2 1:03.90
COHO-IL 16Kearney, Shannon M3 1:03.99
UOFM-MN 21Holmquist, Katelyn E4 1:04.00
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K5 1:04.44
SCSC-MN 15Schwartz, Abigail J6 1:04.54
WILD-IL 17Kolar, Jamie S7 1:04.60
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A8 1:04.61
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N9 1:05.23
SCST-IL 16Ryan, Emily E10 1:05.40
ACAD-IL 19McGovern, Natalie R11 1:05.46
ACAD-IL 17Hermann, Kendall M12 1:05.60
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L13 1:05.63
DLTA-IL 16Kraus, Mariana L14 1:05.67
WAVE-WI 17Horn, Brittany K15 1:05.69
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M16 1:05.74
MAVS-IL 18Kurkjian, Jacquelyn D17 1:05.75
LAKE-WI 17Lewandowski, Alyssa 18 1:05.86
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A19 1:05.94
MAC-WI 14Pierobon Mays, Gabrie20 1:06.01
SSTY-WI 18Taylor, Katherine E21 1:06.05



Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 5
2016 WI Speedo Section 1 Championship - 7/21/2016 to 7/24/2016

Brown Deer WI - Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50m, Sanction #: WI2016-200S
Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 Meter Back)
ACAD-IL 17Michaels, Alina M22 1:06.17
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K23 1:06.24
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L24 1:06.27
SCST-IL 17Morling, Jordan A25 1:06.27
Y2K-IL 16West, Brooke A*26 1:06.40
WA-WI 21Blaydes, Madison M*26 1:06.40
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R28 1:06.48
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L29 1:06.49
CYSC-IA 20Emswiler, Harper A30 1:06.52
WILD-IL 20Senseman, Katherine A31 1:06.53
SCT-IL 17Barker, Courtney P32 1:06.56
SSTY-WI 18Jungers, Carolyn A33 1:06.66
MAC-WI 15Marty, Katrina K34 1:06.79
UN-01-IL 18Gosselin, Annie K35 1:06.86
ACAD-IL 18Fergus, Sarah M36 1:06.93
AQJT-MN 18Ruehle, Emma M37 1:06.97
RIPT-MN 17Leonard, Kelly M*38 1:06.99
GBSC-WI 21Friederick, Claire C*38 1:06.99
SCSC-MN 14Baldwin, Gabriella F40 1:07.13
HASA-MN 14Lewis, Lauren M41 1:07.27
PSC-IA 15Zahara, Aviana M42 1:07.29
EBSC-WI 15Woods, Zoe K43 1:07.31
MAC-WI 20Licking, Karley K44 1:07.38
EDI-MN 16Ellis, Anna C45 1:07.41
MTKA-MN 19Ambrosen, Delaney J46 1:07.45
SCST-IL 18Sauer, Samantha E47 1:07.46
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E48 1:07.47
SSTY-WI 16Horne, Sydnie L49 1:07.48
ACAD-IL 17Chuang, Emily A50 1:07.51
WA-WI 20Martin, Madison L51 1:07.81
OZ-WI 21Siehs, Amanda B52 1:08.00
PAC-IL 14Parker, Maxine C53 1:08.30
ACAD-IL 16Haschemeyer, Madison54 1:08.32
BAC-WI 17Bergmann, Lauren J55 1:08.38
MAVS-IL 18Sandberg, Madeline E56 1:08.48
WA-WI 21Hazle, Madeline E57 1:08.66
UN-08-IL 20Joyce, Kaitlyn M58 1:08.78
FOX-IL 17Erlechman, Wyli N59 1:08.87
PSC-IA 16Staver, Ali J60 1:09.03
EBSC-WI 16Daniel, Natalie J61 1:09.06
WAVE-WI 17Hilt, Lauren A62 1:09.12
FCY-WI 18Monty, Alexia C63 1:09.13
MAC-WI 15Barth, Kaitlyn M*64 1:09.17
ACAD-IL 16Zhang, Connie B*64 1:09.17
PAC-IL 17Smith, Madeline R66 1:09.40
WILD-IL 16Kolar, Julie M67 1:09.45
WEST-IL 16Bowater, Stephanie J68 1:09.61
SCT-IL 19Wieland, Clare M69 1:09.64
MAC-WI 17Loeck, Gabrielle E70 1:10.04
MAC-WI 16Pierobon Mays, Chiara71 1:10.47
LAKE-WI 16Cabush, Abigail C72 1:12.15
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S--- DFS
WILD-IL 17Andrew, Olivia G--- DFS

Women 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SCSC-MN 15Schwartz, Abigail J1 2:18.05
RIPT-MN 17Leonard, Kelly M2 2:18.15
DLTA-IL 16Kraus, Mariana L3 2:18.93
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D4 2:19.43
RED-IL 21Root, Rachel E5 2:19.54
UOFM-MN 21Holmquist, Katelyn E6 2:19.99
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R7 2:20.98
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N8 2:21.47

B - Final
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E9 2:19.42
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K10 2:20.74
SCSC-MN 14Baldwin, Gabriella F11 2:21.61
BSC-IL 16Emary, Magdalena E12 2:21.95
SCT-IL 17Barker, Courtney P13 2:23.30
ACAD-IL 19McGovern, Natalie R14 2:23.58
ACAD-IL 17Hermann, Kendall M15 2:24.05
BSC-IL 13Pritchett, Emma K16 2:24.09

C - Final
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L17 2:20.15
SSTY-WI 14Schoof, Kaylyn E*18 2:20.91
LFSC-IL 18Kivanc, Hande Z*18 2:20.91
SSTY-WI 18Taylor, Katherine E20 2:20.99
MAVS-IL 18Kurkjian, Jacquelyn D21 2:21.70
WILD-IL 17Kolar, Jamie S22 2:21.96
SCST-IL 15Jump, Mallory K23 2:24.15
SCST-IL 17Morling, Jordan A24 2:25.78

D - Final
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L25 2:22.56
ACAD-IL 18Fergus, Sarah M26 2:23.23
HASA-MN 14Lewis, Lauren M27 2:23.36
AQJT-MN 18Ruehle, Emma M28 2:23.66
COHO-IL 16Kearney, Shannon M29 2:23.92
ACAD-IL 17Griesser, Hayley A30 2:24.32
Y2K-IL 16West, Brooke A31 2:24.99
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N32 2:25.48

Women 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RIPT-MN 17Leonard, Kelly M1 2:19.44
OZ-WI 17Haebig, Autumn D2 2:20.27
DLTA-IL 16Kraus, Mariana L3 2:20.41
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N4 2:20.60
UOFM-MN 21Holmquist, Katelyn E5 2:20.68
SCSC-MN 15Schwartz, Abigail J6 2:20.92
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R7 2:20.96
RED-IL 21Root, Rachel E8 2:21.05
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E9 2:21.16
SCSC-MN 14Baldwin, Gabriella F10 2:21.48
ACAD-IL 17Hermann, Kendall M11 2:21.78
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K12 2:21.89
SCT-IL 17Barker, Courtney P13 2:22.30

ACAD-IL 19McGovern, Natalie R14 2:22.31
BSC-IL 13Pritchett, Emma K15 2:22.43
BSC-IL 16Emary, Magdalena E16 2:22.53
SSTY-WI 18Taylor, Katherine E17 2:22.71
SCST-IL 15Jump, Mallory K18 2:22.81
SSTY-WI 14Schoof, Kaylyn E19 2:22.97
MAVS-IL 18Kurkjian, Jacquelyn D20 2:23.36
LFSC-IL 18Kivanc, Hande Z21 2:23.43
WILD-IL 17Kolar, Jamie S22 2:23.57
SCST-IL 17Morling, Jordan A23 2:23.73
AQJT-MN 17Quast, Carly L24 2:23.89
ACAD-IL 18Fergus, Sarah M25 2:24.01
COHO-IL 16Kearney, Shannon M26 2:24.03
AQJT-MN 18Ruehle, Emma M27 2:24.16
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L28 2:24.39
HASA-MN 14Lewis, Lauren M29 2:24.74
WA-WI 21Blaydes, Madison M30 2:24.84
CYSC-IA 20Emswiler, Harper A31 2:24.99
Y2K-IL 16West, Brooke A32 2:25.16
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N33 2:25.17
ACAD-IL 17Griesser, Hayley A34 2:25.54
EDI-MN 16Ellis, Anna C35 2:25.73
MAC-WI 15Marty, Katrina K36 2:25.87
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L37 2:25.96
SSTY-WI 16Horne, Sydnie L38 2:25.99
UOFM-MN 19Buck, Erin H39 2:26.02
ACAD-IL 18Wood, Danielle L40 2:26.13
UN-01-IL 18Gosselin, Annie K41 2:26.21
WAVE-WI 17Horn, Brittany K42 2:26.55
SSTY-WI 18Keshemberg, Natalie S43 2:26.57
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K44 2:26.58
LAKE-WI 17Lewandowski, Alyssa 45 2:26.66
WA-WI 21Hazle, Madeline E46 2:27.06
ACAD-IL 17Chuang, Emily A47 2:27.13
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A48 2:27.49
WEST-IL 16Knutte, Alexandra K*49 2:28.05
ACAD-IL 17Michaels, Alina M*49 2:28.05
SCST-IL 18Sauer, Samantha E51 2:28.10
MAC-WI 14Pierobon Mays, Gabrie52 2:28.27
MTKA-MN 19Ambrosen, Delaney J53 2:28.45
EBSC-WI 15Woods, Zoe K54 2:28.81
ACAD-IL 16Adkins, Mackenzie L55 2:28.88
FCY-WI 18Monty, Alexia C56 2:28.98
GA-IL 17Clesen, Emily A57 2:29.03
ACAD-IL 16Laurich, Samantha E58 2:29.30
PSC-IA 16Staver, Ali J59 2:29.96
BAC-WI 17Bergmann, Lauren J60 2:30.57
ACAD-IL 16Haschemeyer, Madison61 2:30.93
UN-08-IL 20Joyce, Kaitlyn M62 2:32.33
SCT-IL 19Wieland, Clare M63 2:32.61
MAC-WI 15Barth, Kaitlyn M64 2:33.25
EBSC-WI 16Dressel, Sydnee P65 2:34.70
WEST-WI 19Skogman, Addison L66 2:36.41
WEST-IL 16Bowater, Stephanie J67 2:36.72



Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 6
2016 WI Speedo Section 1 Championship - 7/21/2016 to 7/24/2016

Brown Deer WI - Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50m, Sanction #: WI2016-200S
Results

Women 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 20Carlson, Maria M1 1:09.70
UOFM-MN 19Bullinger, Rae A2 1:11.37
UN-01-GU 20Malone, Kristin T3 1:11.92
UOFM-MN 19Marcus, Kaela F4 1:12.20
BNY-IL 16Peplowski, Noelle C5 1:12.80
UOFM-MN 18Sauder, Katelyn E6 1:12.94
WA-WI 19Berg, Marissa K7 1:13.33
TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A--- DQ

B - Final
EDI-MN 17Kustritz, Katherine S9 1:12.81
FOX-IL 17Hunt, Hannah G10 1:13.78
OZ-WI 13Kubiak, Katelyn E11 1:14.06
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M12 1:14.34
ACAD-IL 15Kral, Julia A13 1:14.38
UN-01-SD 20Erf, Kristin A14 1:14.45
CYSC-IA 20Delaquis, Danica L15 1:14.49
WA-WI 19Brown, Elizabeth P16 1:15.03

C - Final
UN-06-IL 20Aegerter, Ashley A17 1:15.12
Y2K-IL 16Gill, Alexandra L18 1:15.26
EBSC-WI 14Teng, Maggie19 1:15.67
SSTY-WI 18Jungers, Carolyn A20 1:15.69
AQJT-MN 17Haas, Martha E21 1:15.98
WEST-IL 16Graham, Emily M22 1:16.12
UN-07-IL 20Bethke, Gabrielle M23 1:16.15
WEST-IL 15Glowniak, Anna E24 1:16.86

D - Final
BSC-IL 18Vega, Andrea25 1:15.69
OZ-WI 18Ripple, Celia K26 1:16.15
PAC-IL 16Andres, Irune27 1:16.50
BSC-IL 15Kitzman, Catherine C28 1:16.57
ACAD-IL 18Friel, Caily M29 1:16.86
DLTA-IL 16Meunier, Kate M30 1:17.02
SCST-IL 15Jump, Mallory K31 1:17.09
FOX-IL 15Kale, Divya D32 1:18.15

Women 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 20Carlson, Maria M1 1:10.80
UOFM-MN 19Bullinger, Rae A2 1:12.00
UOFM-MN 19Marcus, Kaela F3 1:12.17
UN-01-GU 20Malone, Kristin T4 1:12.26
WA-WI 19Berg, Marissa K5 1:12.35
BNY-IL 16Peplowski, Noelle C6 1:13.16
UOFM-MN 18Sauder, Katelyn E7 1:13.22
TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A8 1:13.25
FOX-IL 17Hunt, Hannah G9 1:13.28
EDI-MN 17Kustritz, Katherine S10 1:13.49
OZ-WI 13Kubiak, Katelyn E11 1:14.07
UN-01-SD 20Erf, Kristin A12 1:14.29
WA-WI 19Brown, Elizabeth P13 1:14.48

CYSC-IA 20Delaquis, Danica L14 1:14.55
ACAD-IL 15Kral, Julia A15 1:14.71
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M16 1:14.75
WEST-IL 16Graham, Emily M17 1:15.24
AQJT-MN 17Haas, Martha E18 1:15.42
Y2K-IL 16Gill, Alexandra L19 1:15.46
EBSC-WI 14Teng, Maggie20 1:15.52
OZ-WI 13Silvestri, Alyssa N21 1:15.66
SSTY-WI 18Jungers, Carolyn A22 1:15.80
UN-07-IL 20Bethke, Gabrielle M23 1:16.04
WEST-IL 15Glowniak, Anna E24 1:16.06
UN-06-IL 20Aegerter, Ashley A25 1:16.41
PAC-IL 16Andres, Irune26 1:16.42
BSC-IL 18Vega, Andrea27 1:16.46
ACAD-IL 18Friel, Caily M28 1:16.53
UOFM-MN 19Johnston, Olivia K29 1:16.58
DLTA-IL 16Meunier, Kate M30 1:16.74
BSC-IL 15Kitzman, Catherine C31 1:16.81
FOX-IL 15Kale, Divya D32 1:16.96
SCST-IL 15Jump, Mallory K33 1:17.03
OZ-WI 18Ripple, Celia K34 1:17.06
NSAC-MN 17Parsons, Alyssa R35 1:17.19
PSC-IA 15Bishop, Christy A36 1:17.21
SCST-IL 15Ponte, Rachel A37 1:17.44
WILD-IL 15Borawski, Olivia Z38 1:17.59
OZ-WI 13Remington, Sophia S*39 1:17.63
EBSC-WI 14Kult, Anna S*39 1:17.63
STRM-MN 17Rose, Jaelin L41 1:17.65
OZ-WI 17Kirkpatrick, Claudia C42 1:17.87
CYSC-IA 21Childs, Megan J43 1:17.91
TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C44 1:17.92
BNSC-IL 15Will, Summer S45 1:17.98
GBY-WI 16Zablocki, Bri J46 1:18.06
ACAD-IL 16Laurich, Samantha E47 1:18.38
EBSC-WI 16Gustafson, Gwen C*48 1:18.80
AQJT-MN 15Sundal, Caroline G*48 1:18.80
OZ-WI 13Gwidt, Brigid E50 1:18.93
WOLF-MN 17Chapman, Tara L51 1:18.97
SSTY-WI 18Stoll, Taylor R52 1:19.02
OZ-WI 14Remington, Erika M53 1:19.05
SSTY-WI 15Farber, Alivia S54 1:19.16
ACAD-IL 15Hauser, Jennifer M55 1:19.40
ACAD-IL 19Jacobs, Devin M56 1:19.45
ACAD-IL 19McGovern, Natalie R57 1:19.62
AQJT-MN 18Albanese, Hannah R58 1:19.72
AQJT-MN 17Novak, Jennie J59 1:19.76
OZ-WI 15Lansing, Caitlyn S60 1:20.14
ACAD-IL 18Rentz, Katherine J61 1:20.41
UN-04-WI 19Hauer, Rachel C62 1:21.28
EDI-MN 16Seymour, Emma S63 1:21.37
GA-IL 16Qiao, Tiffany64 1:21.65
EDI-MN 15Rundell, Madison L65 1:23.35
MSS-WI 15Moderski, Alexandra C66 1:23.42
SCT-IL 17Smith, Kayla M--- DQ
UN-01-IL 18Gosselin, Annie K--- DFS

ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne--- DFS

Women 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 20Carlson, Maria M1 2:31.19
UOFM-MN 19Marcus, Kaela F2 2:33.95
BNY-IL 16Peplowski, Noelle C3 2:36.27
FOX-IL 17Hunt, Hannah G4 2:37.13
UN-06-WI 18Munson, Rachel O5 2:38.27
TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A6 2:39.87
UOFM-MN 19Bullinger, Rae A7 2:40.23
OZ-WI 13Silvestri, Alyssa N8 2:41.30

B - Final
SSTY-WI 18Jungers, Carolyn A9 2:39.86
UN-06-IL 20Aegerter, Ashley A10 2:40.00
ACAD-IL 15Kral, Julia A11 2:40.09
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M12 2:40.12
CYSC-IA 20Delaquis, Danica L13 2:41.42
ACAD-IL 16Streid, Camryn E14 2:42.27
PAC-IL 16Andres, Irune15 2:43.33
WA-WI 19Brown, Elizabeth P16 2:44.79

C - Final
UOFM-MN 18Sauder, Katelyn E17 2:43.54
EBSC-WI 14Teng, Maggie18 2:43.63
AQJT-MN 17Phelps, Allyssa E19 2:45.31
UOFM-MN 19Johnston, Olivia K20 2:45.57
PSC-IA 15Bishop, Christy A21 2:45.65
OZ-WI 18Ripple, Celia K22 2:45.85
ACAD-IL 19Jacobs, Devin M23 2:47.21
DLTA-IL 16Meunier, Kate M24 2:47.77

D - Final
BSC-IL 18Vega, Andrea25 2:43.83
WEST-IL 16Graham, Emily M26 2:44.26
SSTY-WI 15Farber, Alivia S27 2:46.33
SCST-WI 16Donagan, Erin D28 2:46.37
ACAD-IL 16Laurich, Samantha E29 2:46.72
OZ-WI 15Scheff, Jayci M30 2:47.44
ACAD-IL 18Friel, Caily M31 2:48.33
Y2K-IL 16Gill, Alexandra L32 2:48.46

Women 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 20Carlson, Maria M1 2:35.99
UOFM-MN 19Marcus, Kaela F2 2:36.01
UN-06-WI 18Munson, Rachel O3 2:38.73
BNY-IL 16Peplowski, Noelle C4 2:38.76
OZ-WI 13Silvestri, Alyssa N5 2:39.40
FOX-IL 17Hunt, Hannah G6 2:39.71
TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A7 2:40.27
UOFM-MN 19Bullinger, Rae A8 2:40.61
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M9 2:40.95
SSTY-WI 18Jungers, Carolyn A10 2:41.41
ACAD-IL 15Kral, Julia A11 2:42.16
ACAD-IL 16Streid, Camryn E12 2:42.52



Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 7
2016 WI Speedo Section 1 Championship - 7/21/2016 to 7/24/2016

Brown Deer WI - Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50m, Sanction #: WI2016-200S
Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 Meter Breast)
UN-06-IL 20Aegerter, Ashley A13 2:42.56
WA-WI 19Brown, Elizabeth P14 2:44.07
PAC-IL 16Andres, Irune15 2:44.41
CYSC-IA 20Delaquis, Danica L16 2:44.55
UOFM-MN 18Sauder, Katelyn E17 2:44.61
PSC-IA 15Bishop, Christy A18 2:44.75
DLTA-IL 16Meunier, Kate M19 2:44.98
UOFM-MN 19Johnston, Olivia K20 2:45.34
ACAD-IL 19Jacobs, Devin M21 2:45.91
OZ-WI 18Ripple, Celia K22 2:46.12
EBSC-WI 14Teng, Maggie23 2:46.29
AQJT-MN 17Phelps, Allyssa E24 2:46.32
SSTY-WI 15Farber, Alivia S25 2:46.38
WEST-IL 16Graham, Emily M26 2:46.76
ACAD-IL 18Friel, Caily M27 2:47.02
BSC-IL 18Vega, Andrea28 2:47.49
SCST-WI 16Donagan, Erin D29 2:47.53
ACAD-IL 16Laurich, Samantha E30 2:47.69
UN-01-SD 20Erf, Kristin A31 2:47.71
Y2K-IL 16Gill, Alexandra L32 2:48.35
OZ-WI 15Scheff, Jayci M33 2:48.36
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N34 2:48.57
ACAD-IL 19McGovern, Natalie R35 2:48.73
EDI-MN 15Rundell, Madison L36 2:49.09
BNSC-IL 15Will, Summer S37 2:49.44
OZ-WI 13Remington, Sophia S38 2:49.79
AQJT-MN 17Haas, Martha E39 2:50.87
OZ-WI 13Gwidt, Brigid E40 2:51.54
TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C41 2:51.90
AQJT-MN 17Novak, Jennie J42 2:52.92
OZ-WI 17Kirkpatrick, Claudia C43 2:53.12
ACAD-IL 15Hauser, Jennifer M44 2:54.75
WILD-IL 15Borawski, Olivia Z45 2:54.94
OZ-WI 15Lansing, Caitlyn S46 2:58.33
EDI-MN 16Seymour, Emma S47 2:58.65

Women 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
OZ-WI 18Drabot, Katherine G1 1:00.30
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra2 1:00.99
UOFM-MN 20Schumacher, Allison L3 1:02.27
MAC-WI 14Pierobon Mays, Gabrie4 1:02.28
LAKE-WI 18Doty, Megan E5 1:02.50
UOFM-MN 19Grobe, Kaia J6 1:02.70
UN-07-WI 21Stello, Ellen F7 1:03.34
WA-WI 21Wold, Grace M8 1:03.35

B - Final
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M9 1:02.83
WILD-IL 17Wolff, Iana10 1:03.56
ACAD-IL 16Streid, Camryn E11 1:03.66
UN-10-WI 18Farley-Sepe, Kierston 12 1:04.03
AQJT-MN 19Wittmer, Emma B13 1:04.05

ACAD-IL 17Cox, Rebecca R*14 1:04.07
EDI-MN 16Clarkowski, Sophie M*14 1:04.07
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R16 1:04.78

C - Final
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S17 1:03.48
SEA-WI 17Bollendorf, Emily A18 1:03.67
WA-WI 18Saghafi, Ariana D19 1:03.99
GBSC-WI 14Lasecki, Emma R20 1:04.03
WILD-IL 17Andrew, Olivia G21 1:04.19
MAC-WI 19Pierce, Allison L22 1:04.31
SSTY-WI 17Schoof, Ashlyn M23 1:04.43
PAC-IL 17Lenhart, Jessica K24 1:04.44

D - Final
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L25 1:03.06
ACAD-IL 18Rentz, Katherine J26 1:04.42
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N27 1:04.47
MYWO-MN 13D'Emanuele, Peyton J28 1:04.50
SCST-IL 15Jump, Mallory K29 1:04.62
MAC-WI 15Marty, Katrina K30 1:04.71
FOX-IL 17Erlechman, Wyli N31 1:04.88
UN-01-IL 18Gosselin, Annie K32 1:05.38

Women 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OZ-WI 18Drabot, Katherine G1 1:00.58
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra2 1:01.80
UOFM-MN 20Schumacher, Allison L3 1:02.02
LAKE-WI 18Doty, Megan E4 1:02.71
UOFM-MN 19Grobe, Kaia J5 1:02.77
WA-WI 21Wold, Grace M6 1:02.93
MAC-WI 14Pierobon Mays, Gabrie7 1:03.06
UN-07-WI 21Stello, Ellen F8 1:03.33
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R9 1:03.35
UN-10-WI 18Farley-Sepe, Kierston 10 1:03.57
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M11 1:03.69
WILD-IL 17Wolff, Iana12 1:03.72
ACAD-IL 17Cox, Rebecca R13 1:03.80
ACAD-IL 16Streid, Camryn E14 1:03.83
AQJT-MN 19Wittmer, Emma B15 1:03.96
EDI-MN 16Clarkowski, Sophie M16 1:04.07
SSTY-WI 17Schoof, Ashlyn M17 1:04.17
GBSC-WI 14Lasecki, Emma R18 1:04.19
SEA-WI 17Bollendorf, Emily A19 1:04.31
PAC-IL 17Lenhart, Jessica K20 1:04.32
WA-WI 18Saghafi, Ariana D21 1:04.41
MAC-WI 19Pierce, Allison L22 1:04.42
WILD-IL 17Andrew, Olivia G*23 1:04.50
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S*23 1:04.50
EDI-MN 15Potter, Madison T25 1:04.53
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L26 1:04.62
MAC-WI 15Marty, Katrina K27 1:04.67
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A28 1:04.69
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N29 1:04.80
PSC-IA 20Burnham, Madeline R*30 1:04.95

UN-01-IL 18Gosselin, Annie K*30 1:04.95
ACAD-IL 18Rentz, Katherine J32 1:05.04
SCST-IL 15Jump, Mallory K*33 1:05.27
FOX-IL 17Erlechman, Wyli N*33 1:05.27

Swim-Off Required
UN-07-IL 20Bethke, Gabrielle M*35 1:05.30
MYWO-MN 13D'Emanuele, Peyton J*35 1:05.30
EBSC-WI 16Schaetz, Emma J37 1:05.33
WA-WI 20Martin, Madison L38 1:05.34
ACAD-IL 17Guccione, Caitlin E39 1:05.38
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N40 1:05.44
ACAD-IL 17Hermann, Kendall M41 1:05.46
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K42 1:05.48
SSTY-WI 14Schoof, Kaylyn E43 1:05.49
FOX-IL 17Cannon, Kayleigh44 1:05.59
TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A45 1:05.61
CYSC-IA 20Luddy, Mary K46 1:05.68
PAC-IL 17Song, Rachel47 1:05.70
WEST-IL 16Benge, Eleanor48 1:05.72
UOFM-MN 21Bloom, Ellen T49 1:05.78
PX3-WI 16Haines, Shelby E50 1:05.80
ACAD-IL 17Michaels, Alina M51 1:05.90
COHO-IL 16Katz, Ariela J52 1:05.92
ACAD-IL 16Coffey, Audrey Y*53 1:06.01
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A*53 1:06.01
UN-08-IL 20Joyce, Kaitlyn M55 1:06.07
MAC-IL 17Hawkes, Abigail P*56 1:06.19
SCST-IL 17Morling, Jordan A*56 1:06.19
WILD-IL 15Vargas, Sofia M58 1:06.38
LAKE-WI 17Lewandowski, Alyssa 59 1:06.50
PAC-IL 16Pelka, Isabelle N60 1:06.61
OZ-WI 17Fore, Skylar B61 1:06.65
ACAD-IL 17Chuang, Emily A62 1:06.69
ACAD-IL 15Bottarini, Julie A*63 1:06.71
ACAD-IL 19Jacobs, Devin M*63 1:06.71
PSC-IA 16Staver, Ali J65 1:07.11
WEST-WI 17Tranel, Kennedy A66 1:07.47
STRM-MN 16Hathaway, Ryenne N67 1:07.49
ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne68 1:07.65
HASA-MN 14Lewis, Lauren M69 1:08.20
PAC-IL 20Hannon, Rebecca D70 1:08.47
RIPT-MN 17Leonard, Kelly M71 1:09.06
LAKE-WI 18Jacob, Kelly A72 1:09.67
LAKE-WI 16Cabush, Abigail C73 1:10.81

Women 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra1 2:13.92
GBSC-WI 14Lasecki, Emma R2 2:19.02
ACAD-IL 18Rentz, Katherine J3 2:19.93
ACAD-IL 16Streid, Camryn E4 2:20.01
PAC-IL 17Lenhart, Jessica K5 2:20.49
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N6 2:21.16
SSTY-WI 18Keshemberg, Natalie S7 2:23.67
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M8 2:23.68



Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 8
2016 WI Speedo Section 1 Championship - 7/21/2016 to 7/24/2016

Brown Deer WI - Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50m, Sanction #: WI2016-200S
Results

B - Final ...   (Women 200 Meter Fly)
B - Final

WA-WI 21Valley, Danielle F9 2:19.05
EDI-MN 15Potter, Madison T10 2:21.57
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R11 2:21.92
ACAD-IL 17Michaels, Alina M12 2:22.21
ACAD-IL 17Cox, Rebecca R13 2:22.92
FOX-IL 17Cannon, Kayleigh14 2:24.20
UN-01-IL 18Gosselin, Annie K15 2:24.55
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S16 2:24.57

C - Final
WA-WI 21Wold, Grace M17 2:19.45
ACAD-IL 17Hermann, Kendall M18 2:22.02
ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne19 2:22.85
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N20 2:24.62
UN-08-IL 16Arens, Mackenzie G21 2:24.77
LAKE-WI 14Graves, Alyssa J22 2:24.79
PAC-IL 20Hannon, Rebecca D23 2:24.80
EBSC-WI 16Schaetz, Emma J24 2:25.00

D - Final
WILD-IL 15Vargas, Sofia M25 2:23.28
WA-WI 18Saghafi, Ariana D26 2:23.66
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L27 2:24.11
ACAD-IL 17Griesser, Hayley A28 2:24.35
BSC-IL 12Donfris, Addisyn N29 2:25.12
BSC-IL 16Emary, Magdalena E30 2:25.20
SCSC-MN 15Lindorfer, Alivia B31 2:27.00
MAC-WI 15Marty, Katrina K32 2:28.52

Women 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra1 2:16.61
ACAD-IL 16Coffey, Audrey Y2 2:17.29
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M3 2:20.16
ACAD-IL 16Streid, Camryn E4 2:20.58
PAC-IL 17Lenhart, Jessica K5 2:20.84
ACAD-IL 18Rentz, Katherine J6 2:21.22
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N7 2:21.31
GBSC-WI 14Lasecki, Emma R8 2:21.53
SSTY-WI 18Keshemberg, Natalie S9 2:21.93
WA-WI 21Valley, Danielle F10 2:22.27
FOX-IL 17Cannon, Kayleigh11 2:22.47
ACAD-IL 17Cox, Rebecca R12 2:22.62
EDI-MN 15Potter, Madison T13 2:22.93
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S14 2:22.97
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R15 2:23.11
UN-01-IL 18Gosselin, Annie K16 2:23.28
ACAD-IL 17Michaels, Alina M17 2:23.42
ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne18 2:23.74
ACAD-IL 17Hermann, Kendall M19 2:23.79
WA-WI 21Wold, Grace M20 2:23.87
EBSC-WI 16Schaetz, Emma J*21 2:24.01
PAC-IL 20Hannon, Rebecca D*21 2:24.01

UN-08-IL 16Arens, Mackenzie G23 2:24.37
LAKE-WI 14Graves, Alyssa J24 2:24.92
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N25 2:25.02
BSC-IL 16Emary, Magdalena E26 2:25.07
ACAD-IL 17Griesser, Hayley A27 2:25.43
WILD-IL 15Vargas, Sofia M28 2:25.62
SCSC-MN 15Lindorfer, Alivia B29 2:25.71
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L30 2:25.75
WA-WI 18Saghafi, Ariana D31 2:25.92
ACAD-IL 19Jacobs, Devin M32 2:25.94
BSC-IL 12Donfris, Addisyn N33 2:26.05
MAC-WI 15Marty, Katrina K34 2:26.19
PAC-IL 16Pelka, Isabelle N35 2:26.25
ACAD-IL 18Martin, Emily A36 2:26.50
BNY-IL 16Kennedy, Sidney H37 2:26.51
BNY-IL 16Koh, Claire G38 2:26.57
ACAD-IL 18Young, Georgia M39 2:26.96
ACAD-IL 15Mitchell, Katherine G40 2:27.07
PAWW-IL 15Amerman, Ashton R41 2:27.21
SEA-WI 17Bollendorf, Emily A42 2:27.23
SCST-IL 16Ryan, Emily E43 2:27.31
WAUN-WI 17Vanderhoef, Kate M44 2:28.03
ACAD-IL 15Cox, Raquel L45 2:28.17
UN-08-IL 20Joyce, Kaitlyn M46 2:28.18
ACAD-IL 15Rankin, Samantha M47 2:28.42
BSC-IL 16Graves, Emma K48 2:28.49
SCST-IL 17Morling, Jordan A49 2:28.75
ACAD-IL 17Guccione, Caitlin E50 2:29.02
LAKE-WI 16Worgull, Madeline G51 2:29.06
EDI-MN 16Clarkowski, Sophie M52 2:29.12
GA-IL 16Qiao, Tiffany53 2:29.39
COHO-IL 16Katz, Ariela J54 2:30.03
WEST-IL 16Benge, Eleanor55 2:30.35
MYWO-MN 13D'Emanuele, Peyton J56 2:30.40
SCST-IL 15Pompilio, Gabriella J57 2:30.47
ACAD-IL 18Wood, Danielle L58 2:30.84
LAKE-WI 17Held, Maggie M59 2:30.94
MAC-WI 19Pierce, Allison L60 2:31.01
ACAD-IL 18Fergus, Sarah M61 2:31.28
RIPT-MN 17Leonard, Kelly M62 2:31.40
FOX-IL 17Dulaney, Ryan M63 2:31.60
ACAD-IL 15Bottarini, Julie A64 2:31.66
BAC-WI 17Bergmann, Lauren J65 2:32.98
PSC-IA 16Staver, Ali J66 2:33.58
MAC-WI 13Sala, Grace L67 2:38.52
SSTY-WI 19Hanson, Eleanor J68 2:59.25
STRM-MN 18Harris, Lauren A--- DQ
PSC-IA 20Burnham, Madeline R--- DFS
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M--- DFS
LAKE-WI 18Doty, Megan E--- DFS

Women 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
OZ-WI 18Drabot, Katherine G1 2:15.79
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A2 2:20.34

DLTA-IL 16Kraus, Mariana L3 2:21.34
WA-WI 21Valley, Danielle F4 2:21.93
SSTY-WI 14Schoof, Kaylyn E5 2:22.06
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N6 2:22.76
TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A7 2:23.28
WILD-IL 14Wagner, Annika G8 2:25.65

B - Final
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R9 2:21.68
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M10 2:22.53
UOFM-MN 21Holmquist, Katelyn E11 2:22.60
SSTY-WI 18Jungers, Carolyn A12 2:22.94
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S13 2:23.98
ACAD-IL 16Streid, Camryn E14 2:24.02
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M15 2:25.04
AQJT-MN 17Novak, Jennie J16 2:26.19

C - Final
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K17 2:24.38
ACAD-IL 18Rentz, Katherine J18 2:24.55
WA-WI 21Hazle, Madeline E19 2:25.04
UOFM-MN 19Marcus, Kaela F20 2:25.19
UN-10-WI 18Farley-Sepe, Kierston 21 2:25.37
WA-WI 21Wold, Grace M22 2:25.62
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K23 2:27.67
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L--- DQ

D - Final
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E25 2:24.77
MAC-WI 17Powers, Rachel A26 2:25.69
ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne*27 2:26.19
AQJT-MN 17Phelps, Allyssa E*27 2:26.19
SSTY-WI 18Taylor, Katherine E29 2:26.31
GBSC-WI 14Lasecki, Emma R30 2:26.45
EBSC-WI 16Westcott, Leah N31 2:27.46
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N32 2:28.33

Women 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-01-GU 20Malone, Kristin T1 2:19.28
OZ-WI 18Drabot, Katherine G2 2:20.19
WILD-IL 17Lanigan, Reilly A3 2:21.53
WA-WI 21Valley, Danielle F4 2:21.67
DLTA-IL 16Kraus, Mariana L5 2:22.93
WILD-IL 14Wagner, Annika G6 2:22.96
SSTY-WI 14Schoof, Kaylyn E7 2:23.60
TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A8 2:23.71
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N9 2:24.22
SSTY-WI 18Jungers, Carolyn A10 2:24.34
AQJT-MN 17Wittmer, Rachel M11 2:24.58
AQJT-MN 16Jones, Raime S12 2:24.69
ACAD-IL 16Streid, Camryn E13 2:24.70
UOFM-MN 21Holmquist, Katelyn E14 2:24.78
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R15 2:24.85
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M16 2:25.09
AQJT-MN 17Novak, Jennie J17 2:25.15
ACAD-IL 18Rentz, Katherine J18 2:25.28
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 Meter IM)
SSTY-WI 16Stoll, Holly K19 2:25.31
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra20 2:25.38
LAKE-WI 18Doty, Megan E21 2:25.52
WA-WI 21Wold, Grace M22 2:25.65
UOFM-MN 19Marcus, Kaela F23 2:25.78
WA-WI 21Hazle, Madeline E24 2:26.23
SCST-IL 15Licari, Linda K25 2:26.31
ACAD-IL 16Blankemeier, Hanna L26 2:26.56
UN-10-WI 18Farley-Sepe, Kierston 27 2:26.68
MAC-WI 17Powers, Rachel A28 2:26.69
WA-WI 19Tierney, Grace C29 2:26.74
SCST-IL 17Herb, Isabel N30 2:27.03
GBSC-WI 14Lasecki, Emma R31 2:27.09
SCST-IL 17Guyett, Audrey E32 2:27.13
SSTY-WI 18Taylor, Katherine E33 2:27.27
EDI-MN 17Kustritz, Katherine S34 2:27.63
ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne35 2:27.66
EBSC-WI 16Westcott, Leah N36 2:27.81
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Catherine J37 2:28.15
EDI-MN 16McCarthy, Kelli J38 2:28.27
AQJT-MN 17Phelps, Allyssa E39 2:28.31
CYSC-IA 19Ruegemer, Haley L40 2:28.56
ACAD-IL 19Jacobs, Devin M41 2:28.72
AQJT-MN 18Ruehle, Emma M42 2:28.76
UOFM-MN 19Johnston, Olivia K43 2:28.79
ACAD-IL 19McGovern, Natalie R44 2:28.83
MAC-WI 15Marty, Katrina K45 2:29.12
ACAD-IL 17Michaels, Alina M46 2:29.49
SCST-IL 17Morling, Jordan A47 2:29.51
WOLF-MN 17Chapman, Tara L48 2:29.52
UN-01-IL 18Gosselin, Annie K49 2:29.70
PAC-IL 16Andres, Irune50 2:29.78
ACAD-IL 17Chuang, Emily A51 2:29.80
MAC-WI 15Aegerter, Hannah S52 2:30.07
WA-WI 20Carlson, Maria M53 2:30.09
CYSC-IA 20Delaquis, Danica L54 2:31.04
AQJT-MN 18Albanese, Hannah R55 2:31.29
ACAD-IL 17Hermann, Kendall M56 2:31.57
ACAD-IL 15Kral, Julia A57 2:31.78
GA-IL 16Qiao, Tiffany58 2:31.93
PSC-IA 15Staver, Olivia E59 2:32.19
BAC-WI 16Rodriguez, Kelly M60 2:32.21
MAC-IL 17Hawkes, Abigail P61 2:32.28
LFSC-IL 18Kivanc, Hande Z62 2:33.37
ACAD-IL 16Zhang, Connie B63 2:33.99
PSC-IA 16Staver, Ali J64 2:34.68
WILD-IL 16Kolar, Julie M65 2:34.74
AQJT-MN 17Haas, Martha E66 2:35.24
UN-06-IL 20Aegerter, Ashley A67 2:35.90
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R--- DQ
OZ-WI 16Hosack, Lillie A--- DFS
BSC-IL 16Emary, Magdalena E--- DFS

Women 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M1 4:56.54
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R2 4:59.47
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N3 4:59.76
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra4 5:00.04
ACAD-IL 16Streid, Camryn E5 5:02.43
ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne6 5:02.93
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R7 5:03.09
SSTY-WI 14Schoof, Kaylyn E8 5:07.16

B - Final
SSTY-WI 18Jungers, Carolyn A9 5:00.25
MAC-WI 17Powers, Rachel A10 5:04.10
SSTY-WI 18Taylor, Katherine E11 5:06.31
ACAD-IL 19Jacobs, Devin M12 5:07.42
ACAD-IL 18Martin, Emily A13 5:08.20
UOFM-MN 19Johnston, Olivia K14 5:08.99
EDI-MN 16McCarthy, Kelli J15 5:10.96
BNY-IL 16Koh, Claire G16 5:12.81

C - Final
AQJT-MN 17Phelps, Allyssa E17 5:06.88
SCST-IL 16Ryan, Emily E18 5:08.93
ACAD-IL 18Wood, Danielle L19 5:10.18
WA-WI 21Hazle, Madeline E20 5:10.94
SCSC-MN 14Baldwin, Gabriella F21 5:10.96
ACAD-IL 16Martin, Abigail J22 5:12.06
EBSC-WI 16Dressel, Sydnee P23 5:12.11
EBSC-WI 16Westcott, Leah N--- DQ

D - Final
ACAD-IL 18Rentz, Katherine J25 5:08.43
PAC-IL 16Andres, Irune26 5:10.22
AQJT-MN 17Novak, Jennie J27 5:10.91
GBY-WI 16Zablocki, Bri J28 5:13.91
PAWW-IL 15Amerman, Ashton R29 5:14.84
PSC-IA 15Staver, Olivia E30 5:14.90
ACAD-IL 16Laurich, Samantha E31 5:16.04
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L32 5:17.21

Women 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ACAD-IL 18Preski, Alexis M1 4:59.36
WILD-IL 17Avdic, Azra2 5:00.31
ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne3 5:00.53
ACAD-IL 16Streid, Camryn E4 5:01.23
OZ-WI 18Krupsky, Brianna N5 5:02.42
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Lucia R6 5:03.41
SSTY-WI 14Schoof, Kaylyn E7 5:03.73
DDST-IL 15Theobald, Emma R8 5:06.13
ACAD-IL 19Jacobs, Devin M9 5:06.78
SSTY-WI 18Jungers, Carolyn A10 5:07.24
ACAD-IL 18Martin, Emily A11 5:08.52
MAC-WI 17Powers, Rachel A12 5:08.64
UOFM-MN 19Johnston, Olivia K13 5:09.57

EDI-MN 16McCarthy, Kelli J14 5:09.97
SSTY-WI 18Taylor, Katherine E15 5:10.27
BNY-IL 16Koh, Claire G16 5:10.40
ACAD-IL 16Martin, Abigail J17 5:11.79
SCSC-MN 14Baldwin, Gabriella F18 5:11.89
WA-WI 21Hazle, Madeline E19 5:12.20
SCST-IL 16Ryan, Emily E20 5:12.25
EBSC-WI 16Westcott, Leah N*21 5:12.76
ACAD-IL 18Wood, Danielle L*21 5:12.76
AQJT-MN 17Phelps, Allyssa E23 5:12.87
EBSC-WI 16Dressel, Sydnee P24 5:12.99
PSC-IA 15Staver, Olivia E25 5:13.13
PAC-IL 16Andres, Irune26 5:13.96
UOFM-MN 19Marcus, Kaela F27 5:15.11
ACAD-IL 18Rentz, Katherine J28 5:15.14
WEST-WI 17Scanlan, Kaitlynd E29 5:15.16
AQJT-MN 17Novak, Jennie J30 5:15.19
GBY-WI 16Zablocki, Bri J31 5:15.45
UN-10-WI 20Teske, Allison M32 5:15.77
ACAD-IL 16Laurich, Samantha E33 5:15.80
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L34 5:15.95
WA-WI 21Wold, Grace M35 5:16.40
PAWW-IL 15Amerman, Ashton R36 5:16.70
EDI-MN 15Potter, Madison T37 5:16.87
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Catherine J38 5:16.89
ACAD-IL 15Rankin, Samantha M39 5:17.17
AQJT-MN 17Van Laarhoven, Anna 40 5:17.81
ACAD-IL 16Adkins, Mackenzie L41 5:18.44
ACAD-IL 17Griesser, Hayley A42 5:18.53
ACAD-IL 15Kral, Julia A43 5:19.15
CYSC-IA 19Ruegemer, Haley L44 5:19.76
GA-IL 16Qiao, Tiffany45 5:19.98
SCST-WI 16Donagan, Erin D46 5:21.74
WOLF-MN 17Chapman, Tara L47 5:22.65
MAC-WI 20Licking, Karley K48 5:22.92
CYSC-IA 20Luddy, Mary K49 5:23.29
PSC-IA 16Staver, Ali J50 5:23.76
RIPT-MN 19Rizzo, Linnea M51 5:25.43
LAKE-WI 17Held, Maggie M52 5:25.69
FOX-IL 17Hunt, Hannah G53 5:25.86
MAC-IL 17Hawkes, Abigail P54 5:27.76
EDI-MN 15Rundell, Madison L55 5:29.51
ACAD-IL 16Haschemeyer, Madison--- DFS

Women 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOZ-WI1 3:50.32
Hosack, Lillie A 16 Fore, Skylar B 17
Haebig, Autumn D 17 Drabot, Katherine G 18

AWA-WI2 3:50.40
Berg, Marissa K 19 Sehmann, Emmy E 19
Tew, Madison T 18 Martin, Madison L 20

AWILD-IL3 3:52.07
Andrew, Olivia G 17 Avdic, Azra 17
Lanigan, Reilly A 17 Tierney, Ella C 17
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(Women 400 Meter Free Relay)
AAQJT-MN*4 3:53.79

Jones, Raime S 16 Wittmer, Rachel M 17
Quast, Carly L 17 Wittmer, Emma B 19

ASSTY-WI*4 3:53.79
Schoof, Kaylyn E 14 Schoof, Ashlyn M 17
Raatz, Abigail E 21 Knueppel, Jade S 16

ASCST-IL6 3:53.85
Sauer, Samantha E 18 Guyett, Audrey E 17
Licari, Linda K 15 Ryan, Emily E 16

APAC-IL7 3:55.27
Smith, Madeline R 17 Pelka, Isabelle N 16
Richert, Emma G 17 Parker, Maxine C 14

BOZ-WI8 3:55.52
Siehs, Amanda B 21 Fox, Mallory C 17
Herold, Emma E 18 Krupsky, Brianna N 18

AACAD-IL9 3:56.04
Blankemeier, Hanna L 1 Zhang, Connie B 16
Haschemeyer, Madison J Hermann, Kendall M 17

ALAKE-WI10 3:56.85
Lewandowski, Alyssa M Doty, Megan E 18
Jacob, Kelly A 18 Laabs, Sarah A 18

ABSC-IL11 3:58.73
O'Leary, Bridget C 14 Graves, Emma K 16
Emary, Magdalena E 16 Jacobsen, Kirsten P 18

AMAC-WI12 3:59.34
Barth, Kaitlyn M 15 Pierobon Mays, Gabriela
Powers, Rachel A 17 Aegerter, Hannah S 15

AWEST-IL13 3:59.44
Graham, Emily M 16 Haake, Elissa L 15
Knutte, Alexandra K 16 Chiappe, Mia P 17

BSSTY-WI14 4:00.34
Taylor, Katherine E 18 Stoll, Taylor R 18
Bjornstad, Lindsey C 15 Farber, Alivia S 15

BWILD-IL15 4:02.39
Coughlin, Cassidy M 16 Vargas, Sofia M 15
Kolar, Jamie S 17 Kolar, Julie M 16

AEBSC-WI16 4:02.84
Woods, Zoe K 15 Schaetz, Emma J 16
Westcott, Leah N 16 Gustafson, Gwen C 16

BACAD-IL17 4:03.76
Michaels, Alina M 17 Coffey, Audrey Y 16
Young, Georgia M 18 Mueller, Kathryn L 15

AEDI-MN18 4:03.95
Arlandson, Grace R 16 Potter, Madison T 15
Ellis, Anna C 16 McCarthy, Kelli J 16

BWA-WI19 4:04.07
Brown, Elizabeth P 19 Carlson, Maria M 20
Blaydes, Madison M 21 Saghafi, Ariana D 18

AFOX-IL20 4:05.27
Dulaney, Ryan M 17 Tinney, Emma M 17
Erlechman, Wyli N 17 Firnett, Sabrina L 16

AY2K-IL21 4:05.36
Curry, Adelaide M 20 West, Brooke A 16
Gill, Alexandra L 16 Ungaretti, Natalie A 15

ABNY-IL22 4:06.49
Peplowski, Noelle C 16 Oostman, Julia E 16
Kennedy, Sidney H 16 Koh, Claire G 16

BPAC-IL23 4:06.94
Petereit, Drew M 15 Song, Rachel 17
Carollo, Ashley M 15 Stensby, Lexi 16

ARIPT-MN24 4:08.72
Van Meter, Catherine J 1 Rizzo, Lucia R 16
Rizzo, Linnea M 19 Leonard, Kelly M 17

AGA-IL25 4:09.38
Baxamusa, Sabrina T 16 Clesen, Emily A 17
Qiao, Tiffany 16 Larson, Elise M 13

BLAKE-WI26 4:09.44
Gastrow, Francesca R 15 Held, Maggie M 17
Graves, Alyssa J 14 Cabush, Abigail C 16

AHASA-MN27 4:10.30
Dupont, Schuyler A 13 Lewis, Lauren M 14
Vitela, Gabriella G 14 Elliott, Maree E 14

BMAC-WI28 4:10.64
Pierce, Allison L 19 Pierobon Mays, Chiara I
Loeck, Gabrielle E 17 Marty, Katrina K 15

ACOHO-IL29 4:13.13
Kurzydlo, Lily R 16 Katz, Ariela J 16
Kearney, Shannon M 16 Kurzydlo, Lauren G 18

BBSC-IL--- DQ
Vega, Andrea 18 Roper, Grace V 15
Pritchett, Maria T 15 Graves, Elisabeth L 14

Women 800 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILD-IL1 8:16.87
Tierney, Ella C 17 Lanigan, Reilly A 17
Andrew, Olivia G 17 Avdic, Azra 17

AOZ-WI2 8:26.88
Haebig, Autumn D 17 Hosack, Lillie A 16
Fore, Skylar B 17 Drabot, Katherine G 18

ABSC-IL3 8:30.63
Roper, Grace V 15 Donfris, Addisyn N 12
Pritchett, Maria T 15 Graves, Elisabeth L 14

ASSTY-WI4 8:35.05
Schoof, Ashlyn M 17 Jernberg, Cassandra R 1
Stoll, Holly K 16 Jungers, Carolyn A 18

ASCST-IL5 8:36.30
Guyett, Audrey E 17 Sauer, Samantha E 18
Guyett, Monica A 18 Licari, Linda K 15

ALAKE-WI6 8:41.90
Doty, Megan E 18 Jacob, Kelly A 18
Gastrow, Francesca R 15 Laabs, Sarah A 18

BACAD-IL7 8:42.17
Haschemeyer, Madison J Young, Georgia M 18
Martin, Emily A 18 Hermann, Kendall M 17

BOZ-WI8 8:42.41
Siehs, Amanda B 21 Fox, Mallory C 17
Krupsky, Brianna N 18 Herold, Emma E 18

BWA-WI9 8:45.51
Berg, Marissa K 19 Saghafi, Ariana D 18
Martin, Madison L 20 Blaydes, Madison M 21

BSSTY-WI10 8:47.65
Farber, Alivia S 15 Raatz, Abigail E 21
Knueppel, Jade S 16 Stoll, Taylor R 18

APAC-IL11 8:48.23
Bosse, Morgan N 17 Smith, Madeline R 17
Richert, Emma G 17 Pelka, Isabelle N 16

ABNY-IL12 8:48.66
Kennedy, Sidney H 16 Peplowski, Noelle C 16
Oostman, Julia E 16 Koh, Claire G 16

AEBSC-WI13 8:50.38
Woods, Zoe K 15 Gustafson, Gwen C 16
Schaetz, Emma J 16 Dressel, Sydnee P 16

BWILD-IL14 8:54.98
Klafta, Olivia K 16 Kolar, Julie M 16
Kolar, Jamie S 17 Vargas, Sofia M 15

BBSC-IL15 8:55.65
Emary, Magdalena E 16 Graves, Emma K 16
O'Leary, Bridget C 14 Jacobsen, Kirsten P 18

AWEST-IL16 8:57.42
Knutte, Alexandra K 16 Haake, Elissa L 15
Bowater, Stephanie J 16 Chiappe, Mia P 17

BPAC-IL17 8:58.20
Pinter, Nicole D 16 Song, Rachel 17
Lenhart, Jessica K 17 Carollo, Ashley M 15

AEDI-MN18 8:58.42
Arlandson, Grace R 16 Ellis, Anna C 16
Seymour, Emma S 16 Potter, Madison T 15

AFOX-IL19 8:59.70
Tinney, Emma M 17 Dulaney, Ryan M 17
Firnett, Sabrina L 16 Erlechman, Wyli N 17

AHASA-MN20 9:01.51
Elliott, Maree E 14 Dupont, Schuyler A 13
Vitela, Gabriella G 14 Lewis, Lauren M 14

ARIPT-MN21 9:03.01
Rizzo, Lucia R 16 Van Meter, Catherine J 1
Rizzo, Linnea M 19 Leonard, Kelly M 17

ACOHO-IL22 9:17.70
Kurzydlo, Lily R 16 Katz, Ariela J 16
Kearney, Shannon M 16 Kurzydlo, Lauren G 18

AGA-IL23 9:17.93
Clesen, Emily A 17 Qiao, Tiffany 16
Baxamusa, Sabrina T 16 Larson, Elise M 13

AACAD-IL--- DQ
Blankemeier, Hanna L 1 Coffey, Audrey Y 16
Preski, Alexis M 18 Zhang, Connie B 16

AWA-WI--- DQ
Sehmann, Emmy E 19 Valley, Danielle F 21
Tew, Madison T 18 Tierney, Grace C 19

Women 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOZ-WI1 4:14.42
Haebig, Autumn D 17 Kubiak, Katelyn E 13
Drabot, Katherine G 18 Fox, Mallory C 17

ASSTY-WI2 4:17.37
Schoof, Ashlyn M 17 Jungers, Carolyn A 18
Saiz, Hannah K 25 Raatz, Abigail E 21
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(Women 400 Meter Medley Relay)
AUOFM-MN3 4:19.13

Holmquist, Katelyn E 21 Bullinger, Rae A 19
Schumacher, Allison L 2 Grobe, Kaia J 19

AWILD-IL4 4:21.32
Kolar, Jamie S 17 Wagner, Annika G 14
Avdic, Azra 17 Tierney, Ella C 17

BACAD-IL5 4:21.77
McGovern, Natalie R 19 Kral, Julia A 15
Streid, Camryn E 16 Zhang, Connie B 16

AACAD-IL6 4:22.23
Hermann, Kendall M 17 Preski, Alexis M 18
Mueller, Kathryn L 15 Blankemeier, Hanna L 1

BWILD-IL7 4:25.57
Lanigan, Reilly A 17 Borawski, Olivia Z 15
Wolff, Iana 17 Andrew, Olivia G 17

BSSTY-WI8 4:26.38
Stoll, Holly K 16 Stoll, Taylor R 18
Schoof, Kaylyn E 14 Knueppel, Jade S 16

AFOX-IL9 4:27.35
Erlechman, Wyli N 17 Hunt, Hannah G 17
Cannon, Kayleigh 17 Tinney, Emma M 17

AEBSC-WI10 4:27.85
Woods, Zoe K 15 Teng, Maggie 14
Schaetz, Emma J 16 Gustafson, Gwen C 16

BBSC-IL11 4:28.69
Pritchett, Emma K 13 Kitzman, Catherine C 15
Graves, Emma K 16 O'Leary, Bridget C 14

AEDI-MN12 4:28.73
Ellis, Anna C 16 Kustritz, Katherine S 17
Clarkowski, Sophie M 1 McCarthy, Kelli J 16

AWEST-IL13 4:28.77
Knutte, Alexandra K 16 Graham, Emily M 16
Benge, Eleanor 16 Chiappe, Mia P 17

APAC-IL14 4:29.70
Carollo, Ashley M 15 Andres, Irune 16
Lenhart, Jessica K 17 Richert, Emma G 17

ABSC-IL15 4:31.32
Emary, Magdalena E 16 Vega, Andrea 18
Donfris, Addisyn N 12 Jacobsen, Kirsten P 18

ALAKE-WI16 4:31.52
Lewandowski, Alyssa M Patscot, Cassidy P 17
Doty, Megan E 18 Jacob, Kelly A 18

AY2K-IL17 4:31.93
West, Brooke A 16 Gill, Alexandra L 16
Curry, Adelaide M 20 Ungaretti, Natalie A 15

AMAC-WI18 4:33.31
Pierobon Mays, Gabriela Marty, Katrina K 15
Aegerter, Hannah S 15 Powers, Rachel A 17

ASCST-IL19 4:35.62
Licari, Linda K 15 Morling, Jordan A 17
Herb, Isabel N 17 Sauer, Samantha E 18

AHASA-MN20 4:40.60
Lewis, Lauren M 14 Vitela, Gabriella G 14
Dupont, Schuyler A 13 Elliott, Maree E 14

ARIPT-MN21 4:45.67
Leonard, Kelly M 17 Van Meter, Catherine J 1
Rizzo, Lucia R 16 Rizzo, Linnea M 19

AGA-IL22 4:45.97
Clesen, Emily A 17 Qiao, Tiffany 16
Baxamusa, Sabrina T 16 Larson, Elise M 13

AHOP-MN23 4:55.78
Stone, Claudia K 15 Kugler, Hattie M 14
Bevell, Frances B 13 Hall, Alison C 14

ACOHO-IL--- DQ
Kearney, Shannon M 16 Klabjan, Ana 15
Katz, Ariela J 16 Kurzydlo, Lily R 16

BPAC-IL--- DQ
Bosse, Morgan N 17 Petereit, Drew M 15
Pelka, Isabelle N 16 Pinter, Nicole D 16

BOZ-WI--- DQ
Hosack, Lillie A 16 Ripple, Celia K 18
Krupsky, Brianna N 18 Siehs, Amanda B 21

Men 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UOFM-MN 19Becker, Bowen T1 23.18
WA-WI 20Salomon, Jonathan M2 23.70
WILD-IL 20Kohner, Gage S3 23.85
UOFM-MN 19Tidd, James T4 24.06
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A5 24.10
FOX-IL 17Sajaev, Phillip V6 24.26
PAC-IL 15Stensby, Topher7 24.32
AQJT-MN 17Greenberg, Jordan A8 24.45

B - Final
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W9 24.00
GBSC-WI 21Goodson, Derick A10 24.30
STRM-MN 15Trepanier, Andrew K11 24.36
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Ryan O12 24.37
MTKA-MN 21Boston, Bryce P13 24.57
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A14 24.61
UN-05-IL 16Baginski, Nicholas S15 24.65
SSTY-WI 17Romersi, Riccardo F16 24.71

C - Final
SCST-IL 17Sesvold, Tyler E17 24.35
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J18 24.84
UOFM-MN 20Hansen, Jan E19 24.88
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P20 24.97
STRM-MN 17Sadergaski, Paul N21 24.98
FOX-IL 17Weng, Eric22 25.00
WEST-WI 16Farrell, Conrad S23 25.12
FOX-IL 18Ciezczak, Matthew W24 25.20

D - Final
WEST-IL 15Lahmann, Donovan P25 24.69
STRM-MN 18Robrock, Craig N26 25.18
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L27 25.19
OZ-WI 17O'Connor, Sean P28 25.24
SSTY-WI 18Douglass, Samuel P29 25.27
OZ-WI 18Bodart, Bailey C30 25.35
SSTY-WI 18Bednarke, Duke S31 25.56
WEST-IL 16Grosshans, Cole K32 25.73

Men 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UOFM-MN 19Becker, Bowen T1 23.23
UOFM-MN 21Busch, Noah J2 23.60
WILD-IL 20Kohner, Gage S3 23.87
UOFM-MN 21Thielen, Jonathon K4 23.90
WA-WI 20Salomon, Jonathan M5 24.09
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A6 24.14
UOFM-MN 21Gordon, Ian S7 24.21
UOFM-MN 19Tidd, James T8 24.23
PAC-IL 15Stensby, Topher9 24.55
FOX-IL 17Sajaev, Phillip V10 24.56
AQJT-MN 17Greenberg, Jordan A11 24.58
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Ryan O12 24.59
SCSC-MN 17Appleton, Jasper J13 24.60
MTKA-MN 21Boston, Bryce P*14 24.68
STRM-MN 15Trepanier, Andrew K*14 24.68
GBSC-WI 21Goodson, Derick A*14 24.68
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A17 24.69
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W18 24.77
SSTY-WI 17Romersi, Riccardo F19 24.78
UN-05-IL 16Baginski, Nicholas S20 24.79
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E21 24.80
UOFM-MN 20Hansen, Jan E22 24.82
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J23 24.86
STRM-MN 17Sadergaski, Paul N24 24.88
Y2K-IL 20Kelly, James25 24.96
PAC-IL 18Langanis, Cooper J26 25.02
FOX-IL 17Weng, Eric27 25.03
SCST-IL 17Sesvold, Tyler E28 25.04
FOX-IL 18Ciezczak, Matthew W29 25.05
J-HK-WI 19Zimdars, Jonathon T30 25.07
COHO-IL 18Kearney, Christopher L31 25.11
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P32 25.12
WEST-WI 16Farrell, Conrad S33 25.13
WILD-IL 21Shull, Stephen R34 25.19
SSTY-WI 18Douglass, Samuel P35 25.25
MAVS-IL 21Gidlow, Alexander B36 25.28
SSTY-WI 18Bednarke, Duke S37 25.29
WILD-IL 15De Gouvea, Rafael*38 25.34
SSTY-WI 23Manz, Wesley J*38 25.34
OZ-WI 18Bodart, Bailey C*40 25.35
WEST-IL 16Grosshans, Cole K*40 25.35
STRM-MN 18Robrock, Craig N42 25.36
WEST-IL 15Lahmann, Donovan P43 25.45
OZ-WI 17O'Connor, Sean P44 25.48
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L45 25.52
BAC-WI 16Draves, Michael L46 25.57
SSTY-WI 18Grinwald, Mitchell F47 25.58
FOX-IL 17Schwers, Michael W48 25.66
J-HK-WI 18Liang, Haoxiang*49 25.70
WEST-IL 18Smith, Craig J*49 25.70
FOX-IL 16Morse, Ethan D51 25.77
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 50 Meter Free)
ACAD-IL 16Qiao, Horace52 25.82
SCST-IL 16Milosch, Mitchell D*53 25.84
EDI-MN 17Grassle, Williamson C*53 25.84
MAC-WI 19Perez, Enrique J55 25.86
COHO-IL 18Smith, Ryan A56 25.89
SHOR-WI 18Perry, Michael R57 25.92
SSTY-WI 16Sekaran, Zachary S58 25.93
SCST-IL 17Boryk, Nicholas F59 26.20
EDI-MN 19Foster-Smith, Tiernan60 26.23
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Shane D61 26.65
AA-IL 18Andrew, Benjamin H--- DQ
WA-WI 20Maloney, Sean W--- DFS

Men 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 21Pinfold, Brett D1 49.94
WA-WI 20Maloney, Sean W2 50.59
UOFM-MN 19Becker, Bowen T3 51.53
UN-05-WI 19Plachinski, Nicholas A4 52.10
UOFM-MN 21Busch, Noah J5 52.33
WA-WI 20Lyons, Anthony S6 52.35
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A7 52.87
WA-WI 20Salomon, Jonathan M8 52.88

B - Final
WILD-IL 20Kohner, Gage S9 52.46
WA-WI 20McCarthy, Todd B10 52.64
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W11 52.92
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E12 52.93
SCSC-MN 17Appleton, Jasper J13 53.29
UOFM-MN 20Hansen, Jan E14 53.31
SPY-IL 20Hohm, Stuart B15 53.48
COHO-IL 18Kearney, Christopher L16 54.30

C - Final
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A17 53.21
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P18 53.57
OZ-WI 17O'Connor, Sean P19 53.59
SCST-IL 17Sesvold, Tyler E20 53.71
STRM-MN 15Trepanier, Andrew K*21 53.80
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J*21 53.80
FOX-IL 17Sajaev, Phillip V23 53.95
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A24 54.00

D - Final
AQJT-MN 17Greenberg, Jordan A25 53.24
WEST-IL 15Lahmann, Donovan P26 53.65
SCST-IL 17Dunlap, Kyle G27 54.15
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J28 54.23
OZ-WI 18Bodart, Bailey C29 54.24
STRM-MN 17Sadergaski, Paul N30 54.39
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L31 54.42
SSTY-WI 18Douglass, Samuel P32 55.66

Men 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 21Pinfold, Brett D1 50.56
UOFM-MN 19Becker, Bowen T2 51.50
WA-WI 20Maloney, Sean W3 51.61
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A4 52.30
UN-05-WI 19Plachinski, Nicholas A5 52.41
UOFM-MN 21Busch, Noah J6 52.45
WA-WI 20Lyons, Anthony S7 52.87
WA-WI 20Salomon, Jonathan M8 52.96
SCSC-MN 17Appleton, Jasper J9 53.00
WA-WI 20McCarthy, Todd B10 53.02
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E11 53.08
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W12 53.12
WILD-IL 20Kohner, Gage S13 53.16
UOFM-MN 20Hansen, Jan E14 53.28
COHO-IL 18Kearney, Christopher L15 53.31
SPY-IL 20Hohm, Stuart B16 53.32
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A17 53.35
OZ-WI 17O'Connor, Sean P18 53.41
FOX-IL 17Sajaev, Phillip V19 53.44
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P20 53.53
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A21 53.72
STRM-MN 15Trepanier, Andrew K22 53.79
SCST-IL 17Sesvold, Tyler E23 53.93
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J24 53.97
UOFM-MN 19Lefebvre, Peter C25 54.06
WA-WI 20Mueller, Nathan R26 54.09
AQJT-MN 17Greenberg, Jordan A27 54.15
WEST-IL 15Lahmann, Donovan P28 54.19
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J29 54.22
STRM-MN 17Sadergaski, Paul N30 54.27
SSTY-WI 18Douglass, Samuel P31 54.29
SCST-IL 17Dunlap, Kyle G*32 54.35
PAWW-IL 19McQuigg, Chance T*32 54.35

Swim-Off Required
WILD-IL 21Shull, Stephen R34 54.41
OZ-WI 18Bodart, Bailey C35 54.49
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L36 54.51
WILD-IL 18Tucker, Quinn H37 54.52
UN-05-IL 16Baginski, Nicholas S38 54.59
WA-WI 19Boden, Stephen A39 54.61
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Ryan O40 54.69
AA-IL 16Petro, Michael L41 54.72
MAC-WI 17Ramminger, Ryan K42 54.73
PAC-IL 18Langanis, Cooper J43 54.74
SSTY-WI 17Romersi, Riccardo F44 54.91
SCST-IL 17Boryk, Nicholas F45 54.93
SPY-IL 15Knox, Matthew J46 55.14
FOX-IL 17Weng, Eric47 55.20
SSTY-WI 18Bednarke, Duke S48 55.26
GBSC-WI 21Goodson, Derick A49 55.28
FOX-IL 18Ciezczak, Matthew W50 55.30

MAC-WI 19Perez, Enrique J51 55.32
MTKA-MN 21Boston, Bryce P52 55.46
WAUN-WI 16Wowk, Alex P*53 55.51
SSTY-WI 18Grinwald, Mitchell F*53 55.51
MTKA-MN 19Current, Ryan S55 55.74
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A56 55.87
EDI-MN 17Grassle, Williamson C57 56.05
SPY-IL 17Hamill, Gage W58 56.18
FOX-IL 17Schwers, Michael W59 56.21
AA-IL 18Andrew, Benjamin H60 56.40
UOFM-MN 21Gordon, Ian S--- DFS
WA-WI 21Tran, Harrison D--- DFS

Men 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 20Maloney, Sean W1 1:51.27
WA-WI 20Lyons, Anthony S2 1:53.72
UN-05-WI 19Plachinski, Nicholas A3 1:53.78
OZ-WI 17O'Connor, Sean P4 1:54.87
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A5 1:54.88
UOFM-MN 19Becker, Bowen T6 1:54.97
WILD-IL 21Cole, Charles M7 1:55.31
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A8 1:56.74

B - Final
WA-WI 20Mueller, Nathan R9 1:54.52
BAC-WI 16McDade, Bennett J10 1:54.81
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W11 1:56.07
BNY-IL 15Alsader, Yezan A12 1:57.03
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E13 1:57.51
WA-WI 20Salomon, Jonathan M14 1:58.37
UOFM-MN 20Hansen, Jan E15 1:58.85
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A16 2:00.06

C - Final
SCSC-MN 17Appleton, Jasper J17 1:57.47
MAVS-IL 18Kluge, Kevin R18 1:57.61
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J19 1:58.01
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L20 1:58.04
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P21 1:58.57
WILD-IL 21Shull, Stephen R22 1:58.60
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J23 1:59.64
SCST-IL 17Boryk, Nicholas F24 1:59.98

D - Final
WILD-IL 18Tucker, Quinn H25 1:57.75
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A26 1:59.82
WEST-IL 15Lahmann, Donovan P27 2:00.21
PAC-IL 18Langanis, Cooper J28 2:00.25
BSC-IL 17O'Leary, Colin M29 2:00.32
POSA-IL 17Farley, Aidan30 2:00.73
BAC-WI 17Horton, Drake E31 2:01.00
BSC-IL 17Gavars, Mitchell A32 2:02.48

Men 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 20Maloney, Sean W1 1:52.48
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 200 Meter Free)
UN-05-WI 19Plachinski, Nicholas A2 1:53.85
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A3 1:54.63
OZ-WI 17O'Connor, Sean P4 1:54.92
WA-WI 20Lyons, Anthony S5 1:55.57
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A6 1:56.22
WILD-IL 21Cole, Charles M7 1:56.39
SPY-IL 20Hohm, Stuart B8 1:56.47
UOFM-MN 19Becker, Bowen T9 1:56.71
WA-WI 20Mueller, Nathan R10 1:56.74
BAC-WI 16McDade, Bennett J11 1:56.86
UOFM-MN 20Hansen, Jan E12 1:56.91
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A13 1:57.13
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W14 1:57.26
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E15 1:57.90
BNY-IL 15Alsader, Yezan A16 1:58.04
WA-WI 20Salomon, Jonathan M17 1:58.09
UOFM-MN 19Lefebvre, Peter C18 1:58.10
MAVS-IL 18Kluge, Kevin R19 1:58.36
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L20 1:58.43
WILD-IL 21Shull, Stephen R21 1:58.65
SCSC-MN 17Appleton, Jasper J22 1:58.70
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P23 1:58.72
SCST-IL 17Boryk, Nicholas F24 1:58.75
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J25 1:58.76
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J26 1:59.14
WILD-IL 18Tucker, Quinn H27 1:59.89
PAC-IL 19Koto, Nicholas-George28 1:59.93
AA-IL 16Petro, Michael L29 1:59.94
PAC-IL 18Langanis, Cooper J30 1:59.95
BSC-IL 17O'Leary, Colin M31 2:00.43
POSA-IL 17Farley, Aidan32 2:00.84
BSC-IL 17Gavars, Mitchell A33 2:00.91
UN-04-IL 21Tribble, Jack R34 2:01.06
WEST-IL 15Lahmann, Donovan P35 2:01.08
BAC-WI 17Horton, Drake E36 2:01.15
SHOR-WI 18Perry, Michael R37 2:01.98
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A38 2:02.00
UN-02-MN 16Navrkal, Mirek39 2:02.04
BAC-WI 17Duffy, Colin M40 2:02.20
SPY-IL 17Hamill, Gage W41 2:02.35
ACAD-IL 18Hackett, Patrick H42 2:02.39
ACAD-IL 17Grever, Andrew J43 2:02.45
WEST-IL 17Bowater, William D44 2:02.73
EBSC-WI 14Linnihan, Michael D45 2:02.86
FOX-IL 17Cunningham, Jacob46 2:03.06
STRM-MN 15Trepanier, Andrew K47 2:03.23
SSTY-WI 18Grinwald, Mitchell F48 2:03.31
MSS-WI 17Larsen, Jacob R49 2:03.58
COHO-IL 18Kearney, Christopher L50 2:03.61
FOX-IL 18Ciezczak, Matthew W51 2:03.63
MTKA-MN 19Current, Ryan S52 2:03.78
WILD-IL 19Blansfield, Jonathan R53 2:04.26
MAVS-IL 18Dillmann, Alexander M54 2:04.46

AQJT-MN 17Greenberg, Jordan A55 2:04.48
FOX-IL 17Schwers, Michael W56 2:05.66

Men 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 20Maloney, Sean W1 3:57.75
WA-WI 20Mueller, Nathan R2 4:01.08
UN-05-WI 19Plachinski, Nicholas A3 4:01.56
BAC-WI 16McDade, Bennett J4 4:06.16
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A5 4:06.38
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A6 4:06.66
ACAD-IL 16Walker, Spencer A7 4:08.98
EDI-MN 19Hedman, Matthew A8 4:12.81

B - Final
ACAD-IL 18Milinovich, Joseph M9 4:05.61
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J10 4:08.53
WEST-WI 16Acevedo, John A11 4:09.01
UN-02-MN 16Navrkal, Mirek12 4:09.36
WA-WI 20Lyons, Anthony S13 4:09.57
UOFM-MN 20Hansen, Jan E14 4:12.45
SSTY-WI 18Lustig, Tyler J15 4:15.03
BSC-IL 17Gavars, Mitchell A16 4:18.16

C - Final
MAVS-IL 18Kluge, Kevin R17 4:11.74
BAC-WI 17Duffy, Colin M18 4:12.34
PAC-IL 19Koto, Nicholas-George19 4:13.92
POSA-IL 17Farley, Aidan20 4:15.11
FOX-IL 17Cunningham, Jacob21 4:17.74
WIN-MN 16Wolner, Griffin S22 4:22.45
BNY-IL 18Penland, Spencer J23 4:22.75
BAC-WI 16Draves, Michael L24 4:23.24

D - Final
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A25 4:13.71
ACAD-IL 18Hackett, Patrick H26 4:17.21
ACAD-IL 17Grever, Andrew J27 4:20.10
BAC-WI 17Horton, Drake E28 4:22.14
PAC-IL 18Langanis, Cooper J29 4:24.35

Men 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 20Maloney, Sean W1 4:00.77
WA-WI 20Mueller, Nathan R*2 4:03.65
BAC-WI 16McDade, Bennett J*2 4:03.65
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A4 4:03.73
UN-05-WI 19Plachinski, Nicholas A5 4:03.91
LFSC-IL 16Nathan, Levy I6 4:07.04
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A7 4:08.57
EDI-MN 19Hedman, Matthew A8 4:08.65
ACAD-IL 16Walker, Spencer A9 4:08.69
ACAD-IL 18Milinovich, Joseph M10 4:08.91
WEST-WI 16Acevedo, John A11 4:10.61
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J12 4:10.74
BNY-IL 15Alsader, Yezan A13 4:10.94
UN-02-MN 16Navrkal, Mirek14 4:12.69

WA-WI 20Lyons, Anthony S15 4:12.70
UOFM-MN 20Hansen, Jan E16 4:12.83
BSC-IL 17Gavars, Mitchell A17 4:13.35
SSTY-WI 18Lustig, Tyler J18 4:14.29
MAVS-IL 18Kluge, Kevin R19 4:14.97
POSA-IL 17Farley, Aidan20 4:15.39
BAC-WI 17Duffy, Colin M21 4:16.03
BAC-WI 16Draves, Michael L22 4:16.16
FOX-IL 17Cunningham, Jacob23 4:16.60
PAC-IL 19Koto, Nicholas-George24 4:16.80
BNY-IL 18Penland, Spencer J25 4:18.00
SCST-IL 15Myhre, William D26 4:18.36
WIN-MN 16Wolner, Griffin S27 4:18.62
WILD-IL 19Blansfield, Jonathan R28 4:18.91
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A29 4:18.94
ACAD-IL 17Grever, Andrew J30 4:19.70
MAVS-IL 18Dillmann, Alexander M31 4:20.16
MMSC-IL 16Jasinski, Nicholas L32 4:20.72
SCST-IL 17Boryk, Nicholas F33 4:20.86
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A34 4:22.80
BAC-WI 17Horton, Drake E35 4:23.02
ACAD-IL 18Hackett, Patrick H36 4:23.71
GBY-WI 18Scripp, Ryan M37 4:24.65
PAC-IL 18Langanis, Cooper J38 4:27.41
WA-WI 19Boden, Stephen A--- DFS
SSTY-WI 20Lewis, Chandler J--- DFS

Men 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-05-WI 19Plachinski, Nicholas A1 8:29.12
BSC-IL 17Gavars, Mitchell A2 8:32.51
EDI-MN 19Hedman, Matthew A3 8:36.94
UN-02-MN 16Navrkal, Mirek4 8:37.22
MAVS-IL 18Kluge, Kevin R5 8:38.94
ACAD-IL 16Walker, Spencer A6 8:45.33
SCSC-MN 16Niemann, Robert J7 8:45.43
BAC-WI 17Duffy, Colin M8 8:46.09
SSTY-WI 18Lustig, Tyler J9 8:47.05
RIPT-MN 15Rizzo, Timothy R10 8:48.85
ACAD-IL 17Grever, Andrew J11 8:49.97
BSC-IL 15Hoppe, Jack R12 8:52.84
FOX-IL 17Cunningham, Jacob13 8:54.16
SSTY-WI 16Jiardini, Isaac T14 8:55.00
SCST-IL 15Hawkins, Keegan M15 8:56.51
MCA-MN 14Petri, Elias J16 8:57.73
BNY-IL 18Penland, Spencer J17 8:59.20
SCST-IL 15Vance, Nick M18 8:59.26
AQJT-MN 17Brown, Parker R19 8:59.48
SCST-IL 16Lewarchick, Kyle E20 9:00.78
EDI-MN 16Gessner, Erik T21 9:01.22
STRM-MN 18Robrock, Craig N22 9:02.03
UN-02-SD 21Christensen, Weston E23 9:03.19
PAC-IL 19Koto, Nicholas-George24 9:05.00
ACAD-IL 18Hackett, Patrick H25 9:08.33
EDI-MN 16Pruett, Oliver S26 9:08.41
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(Men 800 Meter Free)
RIPT-MN 18Peterson, Noah J27 9:10.30
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Jack D28 9:12.84
BAC-WI 17Horton, Drake E29 9:13.39
EDI-MN 15Webb, Charles J30 9:13.45
EDI-MN 17Grassle, Williamson C31 9:17.08
OZ-WI 17Eckhardt, Christopher 32 9:20.05
FOX-IL 18Quinn, Alexander J33 9:21.31
SCST-IL 18Andersen, Trevor T34 9:29.39
WEST-IL 16La Valle, Andrew J--- X8:54.88

Men 1500 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WA-WI 20Maloney, Sean W1 15:52.00
WA-WI 20Mueller, Nathan R2 16:14.81
UN-05-WI 19Plachinski, Nicholas A3 16:22.87
WEST-WI 16Acevedo, John A4 16:34.68
EDI-MN 19Hedman, Matthew A5 16:37.22
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A6 16:40.39
ACAD-IL 17Grever, Andrew J7 16:42.49
SSTY-WI 18Lustig, Tyler J8 16:44.51
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J9 16:45.65
MAVS-IL 18Kluge, Kevin R10 16:53.65
UN-02-MN 16Navrkal, Mirek11 16:55.99
BSC-IL 15Hoppe, Jack R12 17:03.16
SCSC-MN 16Niemann, Robert J13 17:03.19
WEST-IL 16La Valle, Andrew J14 17:05.54
FOX-IL 17Cunningham, Jacob15 17:07.49
SSTY-WI 16Jiardini, Isaac T16 17:08.17
ACAD-IL 18Hackett, Patrick H17 17:09.96
SCST-IL 15Vance, Nick M18 17:10.48
WEST-WI 14Blischke, Caleb A19 17:10.80
BNY-IL 18Penland, Spencer J20 17:12.83
UN-02-SD 21Christensen, Weston E21 17:16.61
SCST-IL 16Lewarchick, Kyle E22 17:25.48
MCA-MN 14Petri, Elias J23 17:41.14
SSTY-WI 19Bretl, Robert D24 17:43.04
PAC-IL 19Koto, Nicholas-George25 17:43.44
UN-03-IL 21O'Toole, Ryan P26 17:46.92
EDI-MN 16Pruett, Oliver S27 17:47.75
STRM-MN 18Robrock, Craig N28 17:58.46
RIPT-MN 15Rizzo, Timothy R--- X17:03.92

Men 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 21Pinfold, Brett D1 55.38
WA-WI 20McCarthy, Todd B2 57.14
UOFM-MN 21Busch, Noah J3 57.44
SCST-IL 17Sesvold, Tyler E4 57.77
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Shane D5 58.38
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A6 58.71
UOFM-MN 21Thielen, Jonathon K7 58.85
EDI-MN 17Brenton, William K8 59.35

B - Final
UOFM-MN 19Lefebvre, Peter C9 59.34

WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J10 59.35
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L11 59.57
ACAD-IL 18Lehane, Ryan J12 59.59
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E13 1:00.23
SCST-IL 17Boryk, Nicholas F14 1:00.29
MTKA-MN 21Bielski, Daniel J15 1:00.41
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J16 1:01.02

C - Final
MAC-WI 19Perez, Enrique J17 59.03
UN-04-IL 21Tribble, Jack R18 1:00.14
WEST-WI 20Carlson, Alec J19 1:00.54
BSC-IL 17O'Leary, Colin M20 1:00.60
WEST-IL 18Smith, Craig J21 1:00.68
SCSC-MN 17Appleton, Jasper J22 1:00.74
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N23 1:00.84
BNY-IL 17Byers, Reid N24 1:01.13

D - Final
SCST-IL 16Milosch, Mitchell D25 1:00.67
LAKE-WI 17Wrasman, Tyler A26 1:01.52
MMSC-IL 16Jasinski, Nicholas L27 1:01.58
BNY-IL 15Alsader, Yezan A28 1:02.06
BAC-WI 16Madonia, Jackson B29 1:02.52
OZ-WI 18Bodart, Bailey C30 1:02.58
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A31 1:08.65
WAUN-WI 16Wowk, Alex P--- DQ

Men 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 21Pinfold, Brett D1 55.68
UOFM-MN 21Busch, Noah J2 57.05
WA-WI 20McCarthy, Todd B3 57.97
SCST-IL 17Sesvold, Tyler E4 58.20
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Shane D5 58.68
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A6 58.76
UOFM-MN 21Thielen, Jonathon K7 58.94
EDI-MN 17Brenton, William K8 59.20
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J9 59.21
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E10 59.24
UOFM-MN 19Lefebvre, Peter C11 59.68
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L12 1:00.07
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J13 1:00.17
SCST-IL 17Boryk, Nicholas F14 1:00.20
ACAD-IL 18Lehane, Ryan J15 1:00.21
MTKA-MN 21Bielski, Daniel J16 1:00.23
WEST-IL 18Smith, Craig J17 1:00.29
WEST-WI 20Carlson, Alec J18 1:00.30
MAC-WI 19Perez, Enrique J19 1:00.42
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N20 1:00.55
BSC-IL 17O'Leary, Colin M21 1:00.59
SCSC-MN 17Appleton, Jasper J22 1:00.69
SPY-IL 20Hohm, Stuart B23 1:00.88
UN-04-IL 21Tribble, Jack R24 1:00.89
BNY-IL 17Byers, Reid N25 1:01.25
WAUN-WI 16Wowk, Alex P26 1:01.37

LAKE-WI 17Wrasman, Tyler A27 1:01.41
BAC-WI 16Madonia, Jackson B28 1:01.45
SCST-IL 16Milosch, Mitchell D29 1:01.67
BNY-IL 15Alsader, Yezan A30 1:01.69
EBSC-WI 19Van Cleave, Kevin J31 1:01.73
MMSC-IL 16Jasinski, Nicholas L32 1:01.97
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A33 1:02.08
PAWW-IL 19McQuigg, Chance T34 1:02.09
WEST-WI 19Jansen, Mathew L35 1:02.16
OZ-WI 18Bodart, Bailey C36 1:02.23
MTKA-MN 19Current, Ryan S37 1:02.28
ACAD-IL 18Stratton, Kevin P38 1:02.34
FOX-IL 15Chen, Kyri39 1:02.44
STRM-MN 15Trepanier, Andrew K40 1:02.46
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J41 1:02.49
SSTY-WI 18Bednarke, Duke S42 1:02.69
EDI-MN 16Gessner, Erik T43 1:02.85
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R44 1:03.00
J-HK-WI 19Zimdars, Jonathon T45 1:03.21
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B46 1:03.32
SPY-IL 17Hamill, Gage W47 1:03.34
WEST-WI 15Clemetson, Connor S48 1:03.76
EDI-MN 16Pruett, Oliver S49 1:04.00
FOX-IL 17Schwers, Michael W50 1:04.14
ACAD-IL 16Qiao, Horace51 1:04.34
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A*52 1:04.44
EBSC-WI 17Korabelnikov, Tomer*52 1:04.44
SCST-IL 15Myhre, William D54 1:05.42
WEST-WI 15Carlson, Jacob B55 1:06.12
COHO-IL 18Smith, Ryan A56 1:06.41
ACAD-IL 16Walker, Spencer A--- DQ
SSTY-WI 20Lewis, Chandler J--- DFS
AA-IL 17Pancerz, Filip--- DFS
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A--- DFS

Men 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UN-01-SE 21Lehane, Sean M1 1:55.56
WA-WI 21Pinfold, Brett D2 2:03.06
WA-WI 20McCarthy, Todd B3 2:03.16
WA-WI 19Boden, Stephen A4 2:06.48
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L5 2:06.74
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A6 2:07.06
ACAD-IL 16Walker, Spencer A7 2:07.99
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J8 2:11.24

B - Final
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J9 2:07.90
HPAC-IL 15Vorobev, Andrew E10 2:07.93
ACAD-IL 18Lehane, Ryan J11 2:08.24
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Shane D12 2:08.27
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B13 2:09.90
BSC-IL 17O'Leary, Colin M14 2:11.30
WEST-IL 18Smith, Craig J15 2:12.59
SCST-IL 17Boryk, Nicholas F16 2:16.10
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C - Final ...   (Men 200 Meter Back)
C - Final

FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J17 2:09.99
ACAD-IL 18Stratton, Kevin P18 2:11.39
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N19 2:12.04
UOFM-MN 19Lefebvre, Peter C20 2:12.10
SCST-IL 17Dunlap, Kyle G21 2:12.80
SCST-IL 15Vance, Nick M22 2:13.02
BNY-IL 15Alsader, Yezan A23 2:15.75
BAC-WI 16Draves, Michael L24 2:19.70

D - Final
WAUN-WI 16Wowk, Alex P25 2:12.64
FOX-IL 15Chen, Kyri26 2:14.01
SSTY-WI 16Jiardini, Isaac T27 2:14.04
COHO-IL 17Fishman, Judd R28 2:14.81
MAVS-IL 17McDonald, William J29 2:15.55
ACAD-IL 15Fergus, Nolan M30 2:15.99
OZ-WI 17Eckhardt, Christopher 31 2:17.00
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R32 2:22.65

Men 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-01-SE 21Lehane, Sean M1 1:55.74
WA-WI 20McCarthy, Todd B2 2:04.71
WA-WI 21Pinfold, Brett D3 2:06.83
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L4 2:07.29
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A5 2:07.38
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A6 2:07.47
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J7 2:07.49
ACAD-IL 16Walker, Spencer A8 2:07.57
WA-WI 19Boden, Stephen A9 2:08.36
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Shane D10 2:08.80
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J11 2:08.91
ACAD-IL 18Lehane, Ryan J12 2:09.73
HPAC-IL 15Vorobev, Andrew E13 2:10.18
SCST-IL 17Boryk, Nicholas F14 2:11.40
BSC-IL 17O'Leary, Colin M15 2:11.81
UN-04-IL 21Tribble, Jack R16 2:11.90
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B17 2:11.98
WEST-IL 18Smith, Craig J18 2:11.99
ACAD-IL 18Stratton, Kevin P19 2:12.11
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J20 2:12.17
UOFM-MN 19Lefebvre, Peter C21 2:12.70
BNY-IL 15Alsader, Yezan A22 2:13.01
MTKA-MN 21Bielski, Daniel J23 2:13.64
EBSC-WI 19Van Cleave, Kevin J24 2:13.95
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N25 2:14.13
SCST-IL 17Dunlap, Kyle G26 2:14.35
BAC-WI 16Draves, Michael L27 2:14.38
SCST-IL 15Vance, Nick M28 2:14.52
WAUN-WI 16Wowk, Alex P29 2:14.68
ACAD-IL 15Fergus, Nolan M30 2:14.74
FOX-IL 15Chen, Kyri31 2:15.02

MAVS-IL 17McDonald, William J32 2:15.23
MMSC-IL 16Jasinski, Nicholas L33 2:15.45
MAC-WI 19Perez, Enrique J34 2:15.60
OZ-WI 17Eckhardt, Christopher 35 2:15.65
SSTY-WI 16Jiardini, Isaac T36 2:16.05
COHO-IL 17Fishman, Judd R37 2:16.10
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R38 2:16.31
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A*39 2:16.66
BAC-WI 16Chen, David*39 2:16.66
EDI-MN 16Pruett, Oliver S41 2:16.74
EDI-MN 16Gessner, Erik T42 2:16.89
WILD-IL 18Tucker, Quinn H43 2:16.96
GBY-WI 16Jeffers, Alec J44 2:17.08
SCST-IL 16Milosch, Mitchell D45 2:17.09
LAKE-WI 17Wrasman, Tyler A46 2:17.42
MAC-WI 17Strieter, Oscar J47 2:17.78
OZ-WI 18Bodart, Bailey C48 2:18.04
EBSC-WI 17Korabelnikov, Tomer49 2:18.48
MCA-MN 14Petri, Elias J50 2:18.92
COHO-IL 17Stern, Scott M51 2:19.29
SSTY-WI 17Wenszell, Joseph C52 2:20.65
BAC-WI 16Madonia, Jackson B53 2:20.76
FOX-IL 16Morse, Ethan D54 2:21.15
FOX-IL 17Schwers, Michael W55 2:21.35
MAVS-IL 21Gidlow, Alexander B56 2:22.87
EDI-MN 17Brenton, William K--- DQ
SSTY-WI 20Lewis, Chandler J--- DFS

Men 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UN-03-MN 20McHugh, Conner A1 1:01.83
UN-01-IA 19Staver, Nicholas J2 1:04.97
MTKA-MN 19Hohenstein, Brenner J3 1:05.02
WA-WI 19Wills, Chris A4 1:05.32
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Shane D5 1:06.96
WAVE-WI 17Boehnlein, Maxwell S6 1:07.30
BNSC-IL 16Fudge, Harrison Z7 1:07.35
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P8 1:07.99

B - Final
WEST-IL 15Lundgren, Trystan T9 1:07.47
RIPT-MN 16Steffen, Quenton D10 1:07.81
EDI-MN 19Foster-Smith, Tiernan11 1:07.96
DLTA-IL 18Kaku, James M12 1:08.29
FOX-IL 17Sajaev, Phillip V13 1:08.56
WEST-IL 17Comiskey, Dylan M14 1:09.05
SSTY-WI 17Siverhus, Collin D15 1:09.65
LAKE-WI 18Niemiec, Brandon D16 1:10.32

C - Final
SCST-IL 15Hawkins, Keegan M17 1:08.34
BAC-WI 15Miller, Henry S18 1:08.88
WEST-IL 15Walsh, Michael J19 1:09.11
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B20 1:09.20
WILD-IL 18Martinez, Benjamin21 1:09.24
OZ-WI 16Hayes, Benjamin P22 1:09.91
ICE-IA 16Xiao, Emileo23 1:10.09

SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Cale G24 1:10.90
D - Final

ACAD-IL 17Bottarini, Joel M25 1:10.35
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J26 1:10.60
PAC-IL 18Dooley, James W27 1:10.73
PAC-IL 14Song, Joseph28 1:11.15
MAC-WI 17Ramminger, Ryan K*29 1:11.20
OZ-WI 17Nickodem, Jared M*29 1:11.20
BSC-IL 17Gersten, Max C31 1:12.62
SCST-IL 15Myhre, William D--- DQ

Men 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-03-MN 20McHugh, Conner A1 1:02.08
MTKA-MN 19Hohenstein, Brenner J2 1:05.58
UN-01-IA 19Staver, Nicholas J3 1:05.60
WA-WI 19Wills, Chris A4 1:06.01
BNSC-IL 16Fudge, Harrison Z5 1:06.18
PAWW-IL 19McQuigg, Chance T6 1:06.19
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Shane D7 1:07.00
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P8 1:07.10
WAVE-WI 17Boehnlein, Maxwell S9 1:07.45
EDI-MN 19Foster-Smith, Tiernan10 1:08.00
WA-WI 20Salomon, Jonathan M11 1:08.03
RIPT-MN 16Steffen, Quenton D12 1:08.09
FOX-IL 17Sajaev, Phillip V13 1:08.55
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W14 1:08.61
WEST-IL 15Lundgren, Trystan T15 1:08.75
WEST-IL 17Comiskey, Dylan M16 1:09.08
SSTY-WI 17Siverhus, Collin D17 1:09.16
DLTA-IL 18Kaku, James M18 1:09.29
LAKE-WI 18Niemiec, Brandon D19 1:09.30
WEST-IL 15Walsh, Michael J20 1:09.31
BAC-WI 15Miller, Henry S21 1:09.72
SCST-IL 15Hawkins, Keegan M22 1:09.76
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B23 1:09.78
ICE-IA 16Xiao, Emileo24 1:10.20
BAC-WI 16Madonia, Jackson B25 1:10.33
EBSC-WI 19Van Cleave, Kevin J26 1:10.44
OZ-WI 16Hayes, Benjamin P27 1:10.53
WILD-IL 18Martinez, Benjamin28 1:10.57
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Cale G29 1:10.63
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J30 1:10.74
PAC-IL 18Dooley, James W31 1:10.74
SCST-IL 15Myhre, William D32 1:11.06
ACAD-IL 17Bottarini, Joel M33 1:11.08
MAC-WI 17Ramminger, Ryan K34 1:11.15
PAC-IL 14Song, Joseph35 1:11.78
OZ-WI 17Nickodem, Jared M36 1:11.98
BSC-IL 17Gersten, Max C37 1:12.51
SHOR-WI 18Hammond, Zachary B38 1:12.55
MAVS-IL 16Gamilla, Janssen C39 1:12.59
SCST-IL 18Hawkins, Cooper J40 1:12.95
EDI-MN 20Pruett, Charles Lewis H41 1:13.12
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 Meter Breast)
FOX-IL 18Quinn, Alexander J42 1:14.07
SCST-IL 16Milosch, Mitchell D43 1:14.53
WILD-IL 16Kaminsky, Jakob--- DQ
AA-IL 18Andrew, Benjamin H--- DFS

Men 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 19Wills, Chris A1 2:20.79
MTKA-MN 19Hohenstein, Brenner J2 2:22.07
EBSC-WI 17Attenberger, Benjamin3 2:24.69
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Shane D4 2:24.79
RIPT-MN 16Steffen, Quenton D5 2:25.36
GBSC-WI 21Cooper, Andrew P6 2:26.36
WILD-IL 16Kaminsky, Jakob7 2:27.03
BNSC-IL 16Fudge, Harrison Z8 2:27.12

B - Final
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J9 2:27.56
WAVE-WI 17Boehnlein, Maxwell S10 2:27.66
OZ-WI 16Hayes, Benjamin P11 2:28.09
SCST-IL 15Hawkins, Keegan M12 2:28.56
WEST-IL 15Lundgren, Trystan T13 2:29.44
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P14 2:30.56
SSTY-WI 17Siverhus, Collin D15 2:31.24
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B16 2:31.68

C - Final
PAWW-IL 19McQuigg, Chance T17 2:29.66
BAC-WI 15Miller, Henry S18 2:29.94
EBSC-WI 16Kult, Samuel L19 2:31.12
WILD-IL 18Martinez, Benjamin20 2:31.80
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W21 2:31.94
PAC-IL 18Dooley, James W22 2:33.32
OZ-WI 17Nickodem, Jared M23 2:34.26
EDI-MN 19Foster-Smith, Tiernan24 2:36.70

D - Final
SCST-IL 18Hawkins, Cooper J25 2:30.19
ACAD-IL 18Stratton, Kevin P26 2:31.08
EDI-MN 15Webb, Charles J27 2:31.35
WEST-IL 15Walsh, Michael J28 2:31.93
STRM-MN 18Robrock, Craig N29 2:34.13
ACAD-IL 17Bottarini, Joel M30 2:35.03
ICE-IA 16Xiao, Emileo31 2:35.85
SCST-IL 15Myhre, William D32 2:36.49

Men 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 19Wills, Chris A1 2:22.25
EBSC-WI 17Attenberger, Benjamin2 2:24.49
MTKA-MN 19Hohenstein, Brenner J3 2:24.80
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Shane D4 2:26.16
RIPT-MN 16Steffen, Quenton D5 2:26.80
BNSC-IL 16Fudge, Harrison Z6 2:27.25
GBSC-WI 21Cooper, Andrew P7 2:27.94

WILD-IL 16Kaminsky, Jakob8 2:28.69
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J9 2:29.58
WAVE-WI 17Boehnlein, Maxwell S10 2:29.74
OZ-WI 16Hayes, Benjamin P11 2:29.90
WEST-IL 15Lundgren, Trystan T12 2:29.92
SCST-IL 15Hawkins, Keegan M*13 2:30.06
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P*13 2:30.06
SSTY-WI 17Siverhus, Collin D15 2:30.09
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B16 2:30.87
OZ-WI 17Nickodem, Jared M17 2:31.81
WILD-IL 18Martinez, Benjamin18 2:31.87
BAC-WI 15Miller, Henry S19 2:32.35
PAWW-IL 19McQuigg, Chance T20 2:32.68
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W21 2:32.78
EDI-MN 19Foster-Smith, Tiernan*22 2:32.98
PAC-IL 18Dooley, James W*22 2:32.98
EBSC-WI 16Kult, Samuel L24 2:33.01
ACAD-IL 16Qiao, Horace25 2:33.13
SCST-IL 15Myhre, William D26 2:33.24
ACAD-IL 17Bottarini, Joel M27 2:33.48
EDI-MN 15Webb, Charles J28 2:33.55
STRM-MN 18Robrock, Craig N29 2:33.76
WEST-IL 15Walsh, Michael J30 2:33.88
EDI-MN 20Pruett, Charles Lewis H31 2:34.22
ACAD-IL 18Stratton, Kevin P32 2:34.74
SCST-IL 18Hawkins, Cooper J33 2:35.24
ICE-IA 16Xiao, Emileo34 2:35.74
SSTY-WI 16Jiardini, Isaac T35 2:35.84
LAKE-WI 18Niemiec, Brandon D36 2:36.82
FOX-IL 17Sajaev, Phillip V37 2:37.14
FOX-IL 18Quinn, Alexander J38 2:37.70
MAVS-IL 16Gamilla, Janssen C39 2:37.72
MAVS-IL 13Gamilla, Jeddrick C40 2:37.80
MCA-MN 17Hellickson, Drew J41 2:38.22
BSC-IL 17Gersten, Max C42 2:38.67
UN-09-WI 19Latta, Sumner C43 2:39.39
MAC-WI 17Ramminger, Ryan K44 2:40.48
BAC-WI 14Teduits, Truman J45 2:44.60
AA-IL 18Andrew, Benjamin H46 2:46.60
SHOR-WI 18Hammond, Zachary B--- DQ

Men 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MAVS-IL 18Dillmann, Alexander M1 55.00
UOFM-MN 19Becker, Bowen T2 55.05
SCST-IL 17Sesvold, Tyler E3 55.28
FOX-IL 17Schwers, Michael W4 56.09
STRM-MN 17Sadergaski, Paul N5 56.41
J-HK-WI 19Zimdars, Jonathon T6 56.43
MTKA-MN 21Boston, Bryce P7 57.05
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E8 57.14

B - Final
WA-WI 20Salomon, Jonathan M*9 56.95
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W*9 56.95

UOFM-MN 21Thielen, Jonathon K11 56.99
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J12 57.17
UOFM-MN 21Orf, Nickolaus E13 57.24
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A14 57.34
SCSC-MN 17Appleton, Jasper J15 57.88
STRM-MN 15Trepanier, Andrew K16 58.08

C - Final
ACAD-IL 17Dallesasse, Eric A17 57.32
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N18 57.47
UN-05-IL 16Baginski, Nicholas S19 58.39
WEST-WI 17Larson, Danny W20 58.86
FOX-IL 17Weng, Eric21 59.09
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J22 59.62
SSTY-WI 18Lustig, Tyler J23 59.67
UN-01-IA 19Staver, Nicholas J24 1:02.00

D - Final
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A25 56.94
ACAD-IL 15Fergus, Nolan M26 58.22
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R27 58.40
AQJT-MN 17Greenberg, Jordan A28 58.47
GBY-WI 17Zablocki, Jackie A*29 58.87
FOX-IL 16Wu, Kevin L*29 58.87
SPY-IL 17Hamill, Gage W31 59.46
SSTY-WI 18Grinwald, Mitchell F32 59.77

Men 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UOFM-MN 19Becker, Bowen T1 55.12
SCST-IL 17Sesvold, Tyler E2 55.85
J-HK-WI 19Zimdars, Jonathon T3 56.14
MAVS-IL 18Dillmann, Alexander M4 56.22
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E5 56.64
FOX-IL 17Schwers, Michael W6 56.65
MTKA-MN 21Boston, Bryce P7 56.73
STRM-MN 17Sadergaski, Paul N8 56.89
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J9 56.98
UOFM-MN 21Thielen, Jonathon K10 57.05
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A11 57.06
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W12 57.26
WA-WI 20Salomon, Jonathan M13 57.30
UOFM-MN 21Orf, Nickolaus E14 57.32
SCSC-MN 17Appleton, Jasper J15 57.46
STRM-MN 15Trepanier, Andrew K16 57.50
ACAD-IL 17Dallesasse, Eric A17 57.73
UN-05-IL 16Baginski, Nicholas S18 58.39
FOX-IL 17Weng, Eric19 58.56
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N20 58.74
WEST-WI 17Larson, Danny W21 58.86
UN-01-IA 19Staver, Nicholas J22 58.91
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J23 58.92
SSTY-WI 18Lustig, Tyler J24 59.08
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A25 59.13
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R26 59.15
SPY-IL 17Hamill, Gage W27 59.20
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 Meter Fly)
ACAD-IL 15Fergus, Nolan M28 59.23
FOX-IL 16Wu, Kevin L29 59.27
AQJT-MN 17Greenberg, Jordan A30 59.34
GBY-WI 17Zablocki, Jackie A31 59.37
MAC-WI 19Perez, Enrique J32 59.39
SSTY-WI 23Manz, Wesley J33 59.52
SSTY-WI 18Grinwald, Mitchell F34 59.69
ACAD-IL 16Qiao, Horace35 59.75
ACAD-IL 16Sego, Ryan N36 59.81
HOP-MN 17Stone, Nathaniel L37 59.89
COHO-IL 18Kearney, Christopher L38 59.92
MAVS-IL 16Gamilla, Janssen C39 59.95
BAC-WI 16Draves, Michael L40 1:00.01
GBY-WI 14Neverman, Kaiser E41 1:00.04
OZ-WI 17O'Connor, Sean P42 1:00.05
AA-IL 18Andrew, Benjamin H43 1:00.15
MTKA-MN 21Bielski, Daniel J44 1:00.19
SHOR-WI 18Perry, Michael R45 1:00.31
BSC-IL 17O'Leary, Colin M46 1:00.66
MSS-WI 17Larsen, Jacob R47 1:00.76
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A48 1:00.86
WEST-IL 18Smith, Craig J49 1:01.10
GBY-WI 18Scripp, Ryan M50 1:01.19
SSTY-WI 18Bednarke, Duke S51 1:01.25
WEST-WI 17Carlson, Nathan D52 1:01.32
OZ-WI 17Nickodem, Jared M53 1:01.60
SCST-IL 16Milosch, Mitchell D54 1:02.76
WAUN-WI 16Wowk, Alex P55 1:02.90
LAKE-WI 17Woida, Nicholas S56 1:02.95
PAWW-IL 19McQuigg, Chance T57 1:03.69
COHO-IL 18Smith, Ryan A58 1:04.05
WA-WI 21Pinfold, Brett D--- DFS
WA-WI 20McCarthy, Todd B--- DFS
UN-05-WI 19Plachinski, Nicholas A--- DFS

Men 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MAVS-IL 18Dillmann, Alexander M1 2:02.76
WA-WI 21Tran, Harrison D2 2:03.56
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J3 2:03.70
ACAD-IL 18Milinovich, Joseph M4 2:04.08
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A5 2:05.82
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A6 2:06.02
J-HK-WI 19Zimdars, Jonathon T7 2:07.90
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E8 2:08.17

B - Final
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N9 2:08.51
ACAD-IL 16Sego, Ryan N*10 2:09.42
BNY-IL 15Alsader, Yezan A*10 2:09.42
BAC-WI 17Duffy, Colin M12 2:10.32
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J13 2:10.65
SPY-IL 20Hohm, Stuart B14 2:10.84
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R15 2:10.94

EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J16 2:12.12
C - Final

ACAD-IL 17Dallesasse, Eric A17 2:10.41
BSC-IL 17O'Leary, Colin M18 2:10.47
BNY-IL 17Caplis, Matthew J19 2:10.88
ACAD-IL 16Qiao, Horace20 2:11.11
SCST-IL 15Vance, Nick M21 2:11.52
ACAD-IL 16Walker, Spencer A22 2:12.12
MAVS-IL 16Gamilla, Janssen C23 2:12.49
MAVS-IL 18Reed, Matthew G24 2:12.92

D - Final
MMSC-IL 16Jasinski, Nicholas L25 2:11.11
FOX-IL 16Wu, Kevin L26 2:11.71
ACAD-IL 18Lehane, Ryan J27 2:12.24
FOX-IL 17Schwers, Michael W28 2:12.46
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A29 2:13.19
SPY-IL 17Hamill, Gage W30 2:13.28
HOP-MN 17Stone, Nathaniel L31 2:13.48
GBY-WI 14Neverman, Kaiser E32 2:14.51

Men 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 21Tran, Harrison D1 2:05.19
AQJT-MN 16Dahlgren, Jack A2 2:05.22
ACAD-IL 18Milinovich, Joseph M3 2:05.36
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J4 2:05.83
J-HK-WI 19Zimdars, Jonathon T5 2:06.50
MAVS-IL 18Dillmann, Alexander M6 2:06.84
UN-05-WI 19Plachinski, Nicholas A7 2:07.45
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A8 2:07.63
RIPT-MN 18Weiss, Thomas E9 2:07.71
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J10 2:09.52
BAC-WI 17Duffy, Colin M11 2:09.98
WAVE-WI 18Kohrell, Garner J*12 2:10.13
BNY-IL 15Alsader, Yezan A*12 2:10.13
SPY-IL 20Hohm, Stuart B14 2:10.17
ACAD-IL 16Sego, Ryan N15 2:10.35
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N16 2:10.52
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R17 2:10.69
ACAD-IL 17Dallesasse, Eric A18 2:11.09
BSC-IL 17O'Leary, Colin M19 2:11.33
BNY-IL 17Caplis, Matthew J20 2:11.56
SCST-IL 15Vance, Nick M21 2:11.72
ACAD-IL 16Walker, Spencer A22 2:11.74
ACAD-IL 16Qiao, Horace23 2:12.03
MAVS-IL 18Reed, Matthew G24 2:12.66
SSTY-WI 18Lustig, Tyler J25 2:12.78
MAVS-IL 16Gamilla, Janssen C26 2:13.28
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A27 2:13.47
ACAD-IL 18Lehane, Ryan J28 2:13.53
FOX-IL 17Schwers, Michael W29 2:14.00
MMSC-IL 16Jasinski, Nicholas L30 2:14.11
SPY-IL 17Hamill, Gage W31 2:14.14
MAVS-IL 18Kluge, Kevin R32 2:14.25

HOP-MN 17Stone, Nathaniel L33 2:14.54
FOX-IL 16Wu, Kevin L34 2:14.92
GBY-WI 14Neverman, Kaiser E35 2:15.05
ACAD-IL 15Fergus, Nolan M36 2:15.07
WILD-IL 18Martinez, Benjamin37 2:15.19
WEST-IL 16Vitek, Jeffrey M38 2:15.59
OZ-WI 17Nickodem, Jared M39 2:15.63
OZ-WI 17O'Connor, Sean P40 2:15.71
SCST-IL 17Cranfill, John D41 2:15.84
AA-IL 16Petro, Michael L42 2:15.87
FOX-IL 17Weng, Eric43 2:15.89
ACAD-IL 18Hackett, Patrick H44 2:16.57
EBSC-WI 16Kult, Samuel L45 2:16.81
OZ-WI 15Teplin, Zachary M46 2:16.86
OZ-WI 16Hayes, Benjamin P47 2:16.89
FOX-IL 15Subramanian, Sathya48 2:17.08
STRM-MN 17Sadergaski, Paul N49 2:17.64
SHOR-WI 18Perry, Michael R50 2:18.29
UN-05-IL 16Baginski, Nicholas S*51 2:19.32
OZ-WI 17Carr, Owen J*51 2:19.32
SSTY-WI 17Wenszell, Joseph C53 2:20.14
LAKE-WI 17Wrasman, Tyler A54 2:20.79
MSS-WI 17Larsen, Jacob R55 2:21.06
STRM-MN 15Trepanier, Andrew K56 2:23.93
MCA-MN 14Petri, Elias J57 2:25.63
COHO-IL 19Abrahams, Patrick T58 2:39.49
WA-WI 19Sullivan, Michael E--- DQ

Men 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 21Pinfold, Brett D1 2:03.28
WA-WI 19Wills, Chris A2 2:06.99
WA-WI 20McCarthy, Todd B3 2:07.78
ACAD-IL 18Milinovich, Joseph M4 2:08.46
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B5 2:10.39
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P6 2:11.87
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A7 2:12.34
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W--- DQ

B - Final
OZ-WI 16Hayes, Benjamin P9 2:11.89
WA-WI 19Boden, Stephen A10 2:11.99
EBSC-WI 19Van Cleave, Kevin J11 2:12.14
BNY-IL 17Byers, Reid N12 2:12.71
BNY-IL 17Caplis, Matthew J13 2:12.82
ACAD-IL 18Lehane, Ryan J14 2:13.50
MTKA-MN 19Hohenstein, Brenner J15 2:14.89
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A16 2:17.36

C - Final
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N17 2:11.74
SCST-IL 17Dunlap, Kyle G18 2:13.41
SCST-IL 15Myhre, William D19 2:13.46
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A20 2:13.61
ACAD-IL 16Qiao, Horace21 2:13.62
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L22 2:13.95
ACAD-IL 18Stratton, Kevin P23 2:14.55



Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 18
2016 WI Speedo Section 1 Championship - 7/21/2016 to 7/24/2016

Brown Deer WI - Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50m, Sanction #: WI2016-200S
Results

C - Final ...   (Men 200 Meter IM)
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R24 2:17.80

D - Final
SCST-IL 18Hawkins, Cooper J25 2:13.86
FOX-IL 17Weng, Eric26 2:15.77
OZ-WI 17Nickodem, Jared M27 2:15.84
ACAD-IL 17Dallesasse, Eric A28 2:16.36
WAVE-WI 17Boehnlein, Maxwell S29 2:16.93
FOX-IL 17Sajaev, Phillip V30 2:17.06

Men 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Shane D1 2:07.09
WA-WI 19Wills, Chris A2 2:08.43
WA-WI 21Pinfold, Brett D3 2:08.51
WA-WI 20McCarthy, Todd B4 2:09.56
AQJT-MN 18Back, Griffin W5 2:10.66
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J6 2:11.11
ACAD-IL 18Milinovich, Joseph M7 2:11.37
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B8 2:11.78
UN-01-IA 19Staver, Nicholas J9 2:11.95
PAWW-IL 18O'Brien, Collin P10 2:12.21
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A11 2:13.01
OZ-WI 16Hayes, Benjamin P12 2:13.20
WA-WI 19Boden, Stephen A13 2:13.83
BNY-IL 17Caplis, Matthew J14 2:13.90
ACAD-IL 18Lehane, Ryan J15 2:14.24
BNY-IL 17Byers, Reid N16 2:14.25
MTKA-MN 19Hohenstein, Brenner J17 2:14.43
MAC-WI 19Perez, Enrique J18 2:14.49
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A19 2:14.61
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J20 2:15.02
EBSC-WI 19Van Cleave, Kevin J21 2:15.07
UOFM-MN 21Orf, Nickolaus E22 2:15.10
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A23 2:15.45
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N24 2:15.59
ACAD-IL 18Stratton, Kevin P25 2:15.63
SSTY-WI 16Schoof, Mason L26 2:15.64
SCST-IL 17Dunlap, Kyle G27 2:15.80
ACAD-IL 16Qiao, Horace28 2:15.96
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R29 2:16.04
SCST-IL 15Myhre, William D30 2:16.12
FOX-IL 17Sajaev, Phillip V31 2:16.73
WAVE-WI 17Boehnlein, Maxwell S32 2:16.75
UN-04-IL 21Tribble, Jack R33 2:16.81
SCST-IL 18Hawkins, Cooper J34 2:16.90
ACAD-IL 17Dallesasse, Eric A35 2:16.91
FOX-IL 17Weng, Eric36 2:17.08
WILD-IL 16Kaminsky, Jakob37 2:17.47
BAC-WI 16Madonia, Jackson B38 2:17.56
BNY-IL 15Alsader, Yezan A39 2:18.18
FOX-IL 17Schwers, Michael W40 2:18.32
EDI-MN 17Grassle, Williamson C41 2:19.27

OZ-WI 17Nickodem, Jared M42 2:19.57
STRM-MN 17Sadergaski, Paul N43 2:20.23
MAVS-IL 18Dillmann, Alexander M44 2:20.28
COHO-IL 18Kearney, Christopher L45 2:21.08
PAC-IL 18Dooley, James W46 2:21.15
ACAD-IL 17Grever, Andrew J47 2:22.40
UOFM-MN 21Thielen, Jonathon K--- DFS
SCST-IL 18Myhre, Joseph A--- DFS
BAC-WI 16McDade, Bennett J--- DFS
SCST-IL 17Boryk, Nicholas F--- DFS

Men 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
ACAD-IL 18Milinovich, Joseph M1 4:26.14
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J2 4:31.58
WA-WI 19Wills, Chris A3 4:35.78
BAC-WI 16McDade, Bennett J4 4:37.93
EDI-MN 19Hedman, Matthew A5 4:38.45
BNY-IL 17Byers, Reid N6 4:40.77
EBSC-WI 17Attenberger, Benjamin7 4:41.78
OZ-WI 16Hayes, Benjamin P8 4:44.54

B - Final
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J9 4:41.36
ACAD-IL 16Walker, Spencer A10 4:42.19
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A11 4:42.25
SCST-IL 15Hawkins, Keegan M12 4:42.60
BNY-IL 17Caplis, Matthew J13 4:45.58
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N14 4:46.43
SCST-IL 15Vance, Nick M15 4:50.99
ACAD-IL 16Qiao, Horace--- DQ

C - Final
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J17 4:42.95
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A18 4:44.60
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R19 4:46.63
EBSC-WI 16Kult, Samuel L20 4:46.90
SCST-IL 16Lewarchick, Kyle E21 4:47.47
STRM-MN 18Robrock, Craig N22 4:49.44
WA-WI 19Boden, Stephen A23 4:53.27
SSTY-WI 16Jiardini, Isaac T24 4:53.58

D - Final
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B25 4:43.84
SCST-IL 18Hawkins, Cooper J26 4:47.09
OZ-WI 17Nickodem, Jared M27 4:50.35
SCST-IL 15Myhre, William D28 4:51.07
ACAD-IL 16Sego, Ryan N29 4:52.36
MAVS-IL 18Dillmann, Alexander M30 4:56.24
BAC-WI 16Madonia, Jackson B31 4:56.53
FOX-IL 15Subramanian, Sathya--- DQ

Men 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MAVS-IL 19Piper, Scott J1 4:34.04
ACAD-IL 18Milinovich, Joseph M2 4:35.77
WA-WI 19Wills, Chris A3 4:36.18

BAC-WI 16McDade, Bennett J4 4:37.08
EDI-MN 19Hedman, Matthew A5 4:39.74
BNY-IL 17Byers, Reid N6 4:43.35
EBSC-WI 17Attenberger, Benjamin7 4:43.36
OZ-WI 16Hayes, Benjamin P8 4:43.85
RCSC-WI 16Rodriguez, Andrew N9 4:44.93
BNY-IL 17Caplis, Matthew J10 4:44.96
SCST-IL 15Vance, Nick M11 4:45.04
ACAD-IL 16Walker, Spencer A12 4:45.59
ACAD-IL 16Qiao, Horace13 4:45.69
SCST-IL 16Niziolek, Frank A14 4:46.86
SCST-IL 15Hawkins, Keegan M15 4:47.34
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J16 4:47.97
MCA-MN 15Reeves, Grant R17 4:48.18
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A18 4:48.19
SCST-IL 16Lewarchick, Kyle E19 4:48.28
EBSC-WI 17Rumpit, Connor J20 4:48.29
STRM-MN 18Robrock, Craig N21 4:48.53
EBSC-WI 16Kult, Samuel L22 4:48.76
WA-WI 19Boden, Stephen A23 4:49.30
SSTY-WI 16Jiardini, Isaac T24 4:49.37
SCST-IL 18Hawkins, Cooper J25 4:49.49
FOX-IL 17Wang, Robert B26 4:49.57
AA-IL 16Petro, Michael L27 4:49.58
FOX-IL 15Subramanian, Sathya28 4:53.57
BAC-WI 16Madonia, Jackson B29 4:53.81
SCST-IL 15Myhre, William D30 4:53.99
ACAD-IL 16Sego, Ryan N31 4:54.02
MAVS-IL 18Dillmann, Alexander M32 4:54.25
OZ-WI 17Nickodem, Jared M33 4:54.56
ACAD-IL 18Stratton, Kevin P34 4:54.60
FOX-IL 15Chen, Kyri35 4:54.86
GBSC-WI 21Cooper, Andrew P36 4:55.42
COHO-IL 17Fishman, Judd R37 4:55.48
WAVE-WI 17Boehnlein, Maxwell S38 4:56.30
ACAD-IL 17Grever, Andrew J39 4:56.58
ACAD-IL 17Dallesasse, Eric A40 4:56.95
EDI-MN 17Grassle, Williamson C41 4:57.78
FOX-IL 17Sajaev, Phillip V42 4:59.10
WILD-IL 18Martinez, Benjamin43 4:59.35
OZ-WI 17Eckhardt, Christopher 44 5:00.06
FOX-IL 18Quinn, Alexander J45 5:02.77
ACAD-IL 16McLaren, Tyler J46 5:04.88
ACAD-IL 18Hackett, Patrick H--- DQ
ACAD-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A--- DFS
SSTY-WI 20Lewis, Chandler J--- DFS

Men 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWA-WI1 3:25.90
Lyons, Anthony S 20 Salomon, Jonathan M 20
Maloney, Sean W 20 Pinfold, Brett D 21

BWA-WI2 3:32.19
Mueller, Nathan R 20 Boden, Stephen A 19
McCarthy, Todd B 20 Wills, Chris A 19
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(Men 400 Meter Free Relay)
ASCST-IL3 3:34.07

Sesvold, Tyler E 17 Dunlap, Kyle G 17
Boryk, Nicholas F 17 Myhre, Joseph A 18

APAC-IL4 3:35.71
Dooley, James W 18 Stensby, Topher 15
Koto, Nicholas-George T Langanis, Cooper J 18

AACAD-IL5 3:36.61
Milinovich, Joseph M 18 Tegeler, Michael A 18
Fergus, Nolan M 15 Qiao, Horace 16

ASSTY-WI6 3:36.97
Romersi, Riccardo F 17 Schoof, Mason L 16
Bednarke, Duke S 18 Douglass, Samuel P 18

AFOX-IL7 3:37.13
Wang, Robert B 17 Sajaev, Phillip V 17
Chen, Kyri 15 Weng, Eric 17

AEBSC-WI8 3:37.49
Linnihan, Michael D 14 Linnihan, Ryan O 15
Attenberger, Benjamin Z Rumpit, Connor J 17

ABAC-WI9 3:38.89
Horton, Drake E 17 McDade, Bennett J 16
Duffy, Colin M 17 Draves, Michael L 16

BFOX-IL10 3:39.55
Ciezczak, Matthew W 18 Subramanian, Sathya 15
Simpson, Jared J 16 Schwers, Michael W 17

AOZ-WI11 3:39.87
O'Connor, Sean P 17 Bodart, Bailey C 18
Hayes, Benjamin P 16 Nickodem, Jared M 17

ASCSC-MN12 3:40.66
Blinkman, Cale G 15 Appleton, Jasper J 17
Blinkman, Shane D 15 Niemann, Robert J 16

AWEST-IL13 3:41.73
Bowater, William D 17 Lahmann, Donovan P 15
Smith, Craig J 18 Vitek, Jeffrey M 16

BSSTY-WI14 3:42.00
Grinwald, Mitchell F 18 Manz, Wesley J 23
Sekaran, Zachary S 16 Lustig, Tyler J 18

BACAD-IL15 3:42.21
Walker, Spencer A 16 Lehane, Ryan J 18
Grever, Andrew J 17 Stratton, Kevin P 18

AEDI-MN16 3:42.79
Pruett, Charles Lewis H Grassle, Williamson C 1
Hedman, Matthew A 19 Gessner, Erik T 16

ARIPT-MN17 3:43.12
Weiss, Thomas E 18 Peterson, Noah J 18
Van Meter, Jack D 16 Rizzo, Timothy R 15

AWILD-IL18 3:43.39
Martinez, Benjamin 18 Tucker, Quinn H 18
Clauss, Evan J 16 De Gouvea, Rafael 15

ACOHO-IL19 3:44.74
Bouslog, Brent A 16 Basin, David 15
Smith, Ryan A 18 Kearney, Christopher L 

BSCST-IL20 3:44.87
Myhre, William D 15 Lewarchick, Kyle E 16
Milosch, Mitchell D 16 Niziolek, Frank A 16

AMAVS-IL21 3:46.33
Kluge, Kevin R 18 Gamilla, Janssen C 16
Dillmann, Alexander M Piper, Scott J 19

ABSC-IL22 3:47.32
O'Leary, Colin M 17 Burrell, Samuel A 15
Hoppe, Jack R 15 Gavars, Mitchell A 17

BWEST-IL23 3:51.60
Lundgren, Trystan T 15 Walsh, Michael J 15
Comiskey, Dylan M 17 Grosshans, Cole K 16

Men 800 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWA-WI1 7:38.91
Pinfold, Brett D 21 Maloney, Sean W 20
Lyons, Anthony S 20 Mueller, Nathan R 20

AACAD-IL2 7:51.90
Tegeler, Michael A 18 Milinovich, Joseph M 18
Walker, Spencer A 16 Qiao, Horace 16

BWA-WI3 7:54.10
McCarthy, Todd B 20 Salomon, Jonathan M 20
Boden, Stephen A 19 Wills, Chris A 19

ABAC-WI4 7:58.00
Horton, Drake E 17 McDade, Bennett J 16
Duffy, Colin M 17 Draves, Michael L 16

AOZ-WI5 7:58.27
O'Connor, Sean P 17 Hayes, Benjamin P 16
Bodart, Bailey C 18 Teplin, Zachary M 15

ASCST-IL6 7:58.48
Niziolek, Frank A 16 Dunlap, Kyle G 17
Myhre, Joseph A 18 Boryk, Nicholas F 17

AFOX-IL7 8:01.39
Cunningham, Jacob 17 Sajaev, Phillip V 17
Wang, Robert B 17 Simpson, Jared J 16

ABNY-IL8 8:02.85
Caplis, Matthew J 17 Alsader, Yezan A 15
Byers, Reid N 17 Penland, Spencer J 18

AEBSC-WI9 8:03.18
Linnihan, Michael D 14 Linnihan, Ryan O 15
Van Cleave, Kevin J 19 Rumpit, Connor J 17

ASSTY-WI10 8:08.06
Schoof, Mason L 16 Lustig, Tyler J 18
Bednarke, Duke S 18 Douglass, Samuel P 18

ARIPT-MN11 8:10.44
Weiss, Thomas E 18 Rizzo, Timothy R 15
Van Meter, Jack D 16 Peterson, Noah J 18

AWILD-IL*12 8:11.12
Clauss, Evan J 16 Tucker, Quinn H 18
Martinez, Benjamin 18 Kaminsky, Jakob 16

APAC-IL*12 8:11.12
Dooley, James W 18 Langanis, Cooper J 18
Stensby, Topher 15 Koto, Nicholas-George T

AEDI-MN14 8:11.29
Hedman, Matthew A 19 Grassle, Williamson C 1
Gessner, Erik T 16 Pruett, Oliver S 16

ASCSC-MN15 8:13.86
Niemann, Robert J 16 Blinkman, Shane D 15
Blinkman, Cale G 15 Appleton, Jasper J 17

AMAVS-IL16 8:13.97
Kluge, Kevin R 18 Dillmann, Alexander M 
Piper, Scott J 19 Gamilla, Janssen C 16

ABSC-IL17 8:14.71
O'Leary, Colin M 17 Burrell, Samuel A 15
Hoppe, Jack R 15 Gavars, Mitchell A 17

AWEST-IL18 8:15.15
Bowater, William D 17 Lahmann, Donovan P 15
Vitek, Jeffrey M 16 La Valle, Andrew J 16

BACAD-IL19 8:15.42
Grever, Andrew J 17 Hackett, Patrick H 18
Fergus, Nolan M 15 McLaren, Tyler J 16

BSCST-IL20 8:15.91
Lewarchick, Kyle E 16 Hawkins, Keegan M 15
Myhre, William D 15 Sesvold, Tyler E 17

BFOX-IL21 8:16.58
Ciezczak, Matthew W 18 Schwers, Michael W 17
Weng, Eric 17 Quinn, Alexander J 18

BSSTY-WI22 8:25.50
Bretl, Robert D 19 Grinwald, Mitchell F 18
Siverhus, Collin D 17 Jiardini, Isaac T 16

BWEST-IL23 8:41.33
Lundgren, Trystan T 15

Comiskey, Dylan M 17 Walsh, Michael J 15

Men 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AACAD-IL1 3:57.18
Lehane, Ryan J 18 Milinovich, Joseph M 18
Dallesasse, Eric A 17 Tegeler, Michael A 18

AWEST-IL2 3:57.78
Smith, Craig J 18 Lundgren, Trystan T 15
Vitek, Jeffrey M 16 Lahmann, Donovan P 15

ASCST-IL3 3:57.87
Sesvold, Tyler E 17 Myhre, William D 15
Niziolek, Frank A 16 Myhre, Joseph A 18

AFOX-IL4 3:59.47
Simpson, Jared J 16 Sajaev, Phillip V 17
Schwers, Michael W 17 Ciezczak, Matthew W 18

BACAD-IL5 4:00.19
Walker, Spencer A 16 Bottarini, Joel M 17
Fergus, Nolan M 15 Qiao, Horace 16

ASSTY-WI6 4:01.63
Schoof, Mason L 16 Siverhus, Collin D 17
Grinwald, Mitchell F 18 Douglass, Samuel P 18

BSCST-IL7 4:04.88
Boryk, Nicholas F 17 Hawkins, Keegan M 15
Milosch, Mitchell D 16 Dunlap, Kyle G 17

AMAVS-IL8 4:04.97
Piper, Scott J 19 Kluge, Kevin R 18
Dillmann, Alexander M Gidlow, Alexander B 21

AEBSC-WI9 4:05.51
Van Cleave, Kevin J 19 Rumpit, Connor J 17
Linnihan, Michael D 14 Linnihan, Ryan O 15

AOZ-WI10 4:05.55
Bodart, Bailey C 18 Hayes, Benjamin P 16
Nickodem, Jared M 17 O'Connor, Sean P 17
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(Men 400 Meter Medley Relay)
ASCSC-MN11 4:05.59

Blinkman, Shane D 15 Blinkman, Cale G 15
Appleton, Jasper J 17 Niemann, Robert J 16

BFOX-IL12 4:06.13
Chen, Kyri 15 Wang, Robert B 17
Weng, Eric 17 Cunningham, Jacob 17

AEDI-MN13 4:07.52
Grassle, Williamson C 1 Foster-Smith, Tiernan 19
Pruett, Oliver S 16 Pruett, Charles Lewis H 

ABSC-IL14 4:08.12
O'Leary, Colin M 17 Gersten, Max C 17
Gavars, Mitchell A 17 Hoppe, Jack R 15

ABNY-IL15 4:11.19
Byers, Reid N 17 Caplis, Matthew J 17
Alsader, Yezan A 15 Penland, Spencer J 18

ARIPT-MN16 4:11.57
Weiss, Thomas E 18 Steffen, Quenton D 16
Rizzo, Timothy R 15 Peterson, Noah J 18

APAC-IL17 4:13.56
Koto, Nicholas-George T Dooley, James W 18
Stensby, Topher 15 Langanis, Cooper J 18

AWILD-IL18 4:14.35
Tucker, Quinn H 18 Kaminsky, Jakob 16
Martinez, Benjamin 18 De Gouvea, Rafael 15

AJ-HK-WI19 4:15.85
Talabac, Aaron L 18 Malizio, Jarrett B 19
Zimdars, Jonathon T 19 Liang, Haoxiang 18

ACOHO-IL20 4:16.26
Fishman, Judd R 17 Stern, Scott M 17
Kearney, Christopher L Basin, David 15

BWEST-IL21 4:21.64
Grosshans, Cole K 16 Comiskey, Dylan M 17
Bowater, William D 17 La Valle, Andrew J 16

BSSTY-WI--- DQ
Bednarke, Duke S 18 Jiardini, Isaac T 16
Lustig, Tyler J 18 Romersi, Riccardo F 17
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Women 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PSC-IA 20Burnham, Madeline R1 27.26
WILD-IL 20Senseman, Katherine A2 27.68
EDI-MN 16Arlandson, Grace R3 28.49
PAC-IL 16Stensby, Lexi4 28.87
COHO-IL 16Kurzydlo, Lily R5 28.99
SCT-IL 17Smith, Kayla M6 29.11
ACAD-IL 18Friel, Caily M7 29.14
OZ-WI 13Remington, Sophia S8 29.50
HASA-MN 14Elliott, Maree E9 29.60
EBSC-WI 14Kult, Anna S10 29.65

Women 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 15Haake, Elissa L1 27.73
MAC-WI 19Pierce, Allison L2 27.91
WEST-IL 16Knutte, Alexandra K3 27.93
WEST-IL 17Chiappe, Mia P4 28.03
SCST-IL 15Ponte, Rachel A5 28.24
PAC-IL 15Carollo, Ashley M6 28.79
FOX-IL 17Tinney, Emma M7 28.80
ACAD-IL 17Mitchell, Paige E8 29.23
Y2K-IL 16Gill, Alexandra L9 29.39
ACAD-IL 17Guccione, Caitlin E10 29.59
HASA-MN 14Elliott, Maree E11 29.72
HOP-MN 14Kugler, Hattie M12 30.33
HOP-MN 15Stone, Claudia K13 30.44
HOP-MN 13Bevell, Frances B14 31.51

Women 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-IL 14Parker, Maxine C1 26.99
COHO-IL 16Kearney, Shannon M2 28.37
GA-IL 17Clesen, Emily A3 28.82
HOP-MN 14Hall, Alison C4 29.63
HOP-MN 14Kugler, Hattie M5 30.80

Women 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17Chiappe, Mia P1 59.82
PSC-IA 15Bishop, Christy A2 1:02.07
WEST-IL 16Bowater, Stephanie J3 1:03.10
GA-IL 17Clesen, Emily A4 1:04.93
HASA-MN 14Vitela, Gabriella G5 1:05.65

Women 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
Y2K-IL 16West, Brooke A1 59.59
MYWO-MN 13D'Emanuele, Peyton J2 59.68
WEST-IL 16Knutte, Alexandra K3 59.86

RIP-IA 15Culver, Clare H4 1:00.10
WEST-IL 15Haake, Elissa L5 1:00.52
OZ-WI 13Kubiak, Katelyn E6 1:00.86
PAC-IL 17Bosse, Morgan N7 1:01.29
PAC-IL 15Carollo, Ashley M8 1:01.73
ACAD-IL 19McGovern, Natalie R9 1:01.86
PAC-IL 16Stensby, Lexi10 1:02.02
PAC-IL 16Pinter, Nicole D11 1:02.08
BAC-WI 17Bergmann, Lauren J12 1:02.33
COHO-IL 16Katz, Ariela J13 1:03.19
HOP-MN 15Stone, Claudia K14 1:06.99
HOP-MN 13Bevell, Frances B15 1:09.67
ACAD-IL 18Fergus, Sarah M--- DQ

Women 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-IL 17Smith, Madeline R1 57.07
GA-IL 16Baxamusa, Sabrina T2 59.72
STRM-MN 16Hathaway, Ryenne N3 1:01.01
PAC-IL 17Song, Rachel4 1:01.89
NSAC-MN 17Parsons, Alyssa R5 1:02.61
GA-IL 13Larson, Elise M6 1:05.94

Women 200 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
RIPT-MN 19Rizzo, Linnea M1 2:14.69
WEST-IL 16Bowater, Stephanie J2 2:16.98

Women 200 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAWW-IL 15Amerman, Ashton R1 2:10.72
PAC-IL 17Bosse, Morgan N2 2:12.76
WEST-IL 15Haake, Elissa L*3 2:13.56
OZ-WI 13Kubiak, Katelyn E*3 2:13.56
PAC-IL 17Lenhart, Jessica K5 2:14.48
MCA-MN 16Ericson, Kathryn M6 2:15.16

Women 200 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
Y2K-IL 20Curry, Adelaide M1 2:19.19

Women 400 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
ACAD-IL 15Jenkins, Gina J1 4:40.94
EBSC-WI 15Jacob, Erin P2 4:43.32
COHO-IL 18Kurzydlo, Lauren G3 4:53.56

Women 400 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
ACAD-IL 16Zhang, Connie B1 4:39.16
MCA-MN 16Ericson, Kathryn M2 4:40.48

WILD-IL 16Klafta, Olivia K3 4:41.64
PAC-IL 17Bosse, Morgan N4 4:44.41
PAC-IL 16Pinter, Nicole D5 4:47.10
WEST-IL 16Benge, Eleanor6 4:47.67

Women 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
ACAD-IL 15Rankin, Samantha M1 1:07.80
GA-IL 16Baxamusa, Sabrina T2 1:09.31
ACAD-IL 16Adkins, Mackenzie L3 1:09.67
HASA-MN 14Vitela, Gabriella G4 1:11.21

Women 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
EDI-MN 16Ellis, Anna C1 1:07.60
ACAD-IL 15Rankin, Samantha M2 1:07.69
SSTY-WI 15Bjornstad, Lindsey C3 1:10.76
GBY-WI 16Zablocki, Bri J4 1:10.87
COHO-IL 18Kurzydlo, Lauren G5 1:13.26

Women 100 Meter Back Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off
ACAD-IL 15Mueller, Kathryn L1 1:05.65
SCST-IL 17Morling, Jordan A2 1:06.06

Women 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
UOFM-MN 19Buck, Erin H1 1:06.43
WEST-IL 16Knutte, Alexandra K2 1:07.32
PAC-IL 15Carollo, Ashley M3 1:07.47
PAC-IL 17Song, Rachel4 1:08.18
ACAD-IL 15Bottarini, Julie A5 1:12.33
WILD-IL 16Coughlin, Cassidy M6 1:12.40
ACAD-IL 19Brodt, Alison L7 1:13.63
Y2K-IL 15Ungaretti, Natalie A8 1:13.72
ACAD-IL 17Cox, Rebecca R9 1:13.92
GA-IL 13Larson, Elise M10 1:16.30
Y2K-IL 20Curry, Adelaide M11 1:21.34

Women 200 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PSC-IA 15Zahara, Aviana M1 2:30.38

Women 200 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
ACAD-IL 15Vanovermeiren, Sydne1 2:29.26
HASA-MN 13Dupont, Schuyler A2 2:31.55
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Women 100 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
COHO-IL 15Klabjan, Ana1 1:23.01
PAC-IL 16Pinter, Nicole D2 1:23.18
HOP-MN 15Stone, Claudia K3 1:27.85

Women 100 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-IL 15Petereit, Drew M1 1:18.36
Y2K-IL 15Ungaretti, Natalie A2 1:18.59
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Catherine J3 1:21.23

Women 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
HOP-MN 14Kugler, Hattie M1 2:55.33
HOP-MN 14Hall, Alison C2 2:57.20
HASA-MN 13Dupont, Schuyler A3 3:03.56

Women 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
AQJT-MN 15Sundal, Caroline G1 2:55.71
COHO-IL 15Klabjan, Ana2 2:59.49
HASA-MN 13Dupont, Schuyler A3 3:04.05

Women 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-IL 15Petereit, Drew M1 2:47.93
WEST-IL 15Glowniak, Anna E2 2:49.99
OZ-WI 14Remington, Erika M3 2:50.20
ACAD-IL 17Chuang, Emily A4 2:53.96
UN-04-WI 19Hauer, Rachel C5 2:54.76

Women 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C1 1:05.48
ACAD-IL 17Guccione, Caitlin E2 1:06.13
ACAD-IL 15Kral, Julia A3 1:06.48
ACAD-IL 15Cox, Raquel L4 1:06.54
UN-01-SD 20Erf, Kristin A5 1:06.66
ACAD-IL 15Mitchell, Katherine G6 1:06.67
ACAD-IL 17Griesser, Hayley A7 1:06.73
BSC-IL 16Graves, Emma K8 1:06.84
CYSC-IA 20Emswiler, Harper A9 1:07.56
FOX-IL 17Dulaney, Ryan M10 1:08.64
GA-IL 16Baxamusa, Sabrina T11 1:08.78
UN-08-IL 16Arens, Mackenzie G12 1:09.26
BAC-WI 17Bergmann, Lauren J13 1:09.50
Y2K-IL 16Gill, Alexandra L14 1:11.24

Women 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
ACAD-IL 18Young, Georgia M1 1:06.07
ACAD-IL 15Cox, Raquel L2 1:06.52
ACAD-IL 15Mitchell, Katherine G3 1:07.13
ACAD-IL 18Fergus, Sarah M4 1:07.27
FOX-IL 16Firnett, Sabrina L5 1:07.31
ACAD-IL 16Adkins, Mackenzie L6 1:08.32
STRM-MN 17Rose, Jaelin L7 1:12.77
WEST-IL 15Glowniak, Anna E8 1:13.62

Women 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SCST-IL 15Pompilio, Gabriella J1 1:10.10
HASA-MN 14Elliott, Maree E2 1:11.69

Women 200 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
ACAD-IL 15Jenkins, Gina J1 2:29.54

Women 200 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
BNSC-IL 15Will, Summer S1 2:29.42

Women 200 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 16Benge, Eleanor1 2:24.00
EDI-MN 16Clarkowski, Sophie M2 2:24.49
HOP-MN 13Bevell, Frances B3 2:42.64

Women 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
Y2K-IL 16West, Brooke A1 2:27.36
HASA-MN 14Vitela, Gabriella G2 2:30.15
PAC-IL 17Richert, Emma G3 2:32.46
BSC-IL 15Pritchett, Maria T4 2:34.09
RIPT-MN 19Rizzo, Linnea M5 2:37.01
COHO-IL 16Kurzydlo, Lily R6 2:40.62

Women 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FOX-IL 17Tinney, Emma M1 2:32.57
PAC-IL 15Petereit, Drew M2 2:32.64
COHO-IL 16Katz, Ariela J3 2:34.76
EDI-MN 16Seymour, Emma S4 2:36.20
WEST-IL 15Glowniak, Anna E5 2:38.17
AQJT-MN 15Sundal, Caroline G6 2:43.72

Women 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
ACAD-IL 16Laurich, Samantha E1 2:30.01
BNSC-IL 15Will, Summer S2 2:30.19

Women 400 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
HOP-MN 14Hall, Alison C1 5:34.45

Women 400 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
BNSC-IL 15Will, Summer S1 5:15.16
UN-06-IL 20Aegerter, Ashley A2 5:18.05

Men 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
COHO-IL 15Basin, David1 26.07

Men 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WILD-IL 18Tucker, Quinn H1 25.20
MAC-WI 17Ramminger, Ryan K2 25.53
WEST-IL 17Bowater, William D3 25.68
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Jack D4 25.73
COHO-IL 15Basin, David5 25.80
COHO-IL 17Stern, Scott M6 25.84
WEST-IL 16Grosshans, Cole K7 26.07
EDI-MN 16Gessner, Erik T8 26.15

Men 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17Bowater, William D1 25.37
COHO-IL 16Bouslog, Brent A2 25.78
EDI-MN 20Pruett, Charles Lewis H3 25.92
WEST-IL 15Walsh, Michael J4 25.96

Men 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-IL 15Stensby, Topher1 53.59
Y2K-IL 20Kelly, James2 56.40

Men 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17Bowater, William D1 55.25
FOX-IL 15Chen, Kyri2 55.28
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J3 55.55
FOX-IL 15Subramanian, Sathya4 56.00
COHO-IL 15Basin, David5 56.29
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  - Time Trial ...   (Men 100 Meter Free Time Trial)
SCST-IL 16Milosch, Mitchell D6 56.76
WEST-IL 16Grosshans, Cole K7 58.80

Men 200 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
UN-05-IL 16Baginski, Nicholas S1 2:03.12
RIPT-MN 16Van Meter, Jack D2 2:03.40
RIPT-MN 15Rizzo, Timothy R3 2:03.81
PAC-IL 15Stensby, Topher4 2:04.66
FOX-IL 18Quinn, Alexander J5 2:05.84

Men 200 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WILD-IL 20Kohner, Gage S1 1:58.39
GBY-WI 17Zablocki, Jackie A2 2:06.12

Men 200 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SPY-IL 15Knox, Matthew J1 1:59.70
SPY-IL 16Hohm, Spencer A2 1:59.76
ACAD-IL 16McLaren, Tyler J3 2:04.06

Men 400 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 16La Valle, Andrew J1 4:24.01

Men 400 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 15Lahmann, Donovan P1 4:20.14
UN-03-IL 21O'Toole, Ryan P2 4:25.26
UN-02-SD 21Christensen, Weston E3 4:27.39

Men 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
BNSC-IL 16Fudge, Harrison Z1 1:04.20
WEST-IL 16Grosshans, Cole K2 1:08.18

Men 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
EDI-MN 17Grassle, Williamson C1 1:03.04

Men 100 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
ACAD-IL 18Stratton, Kevin P1 1:11.35
SCST-IL 17Sesvold, Tyler E2 1:11.54
COHO-IL 16Bouslog, Brent A3 1:13.39

Men 100 Meter Breast Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off
FOX-IL 16Simpson, Jared J1 1:11.13
PAC-IL 18Dooley, James W2 1:11.94

Men 100 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
UOFM-MN 19Tidd, James T1 1:08.06
COHO-IL 17Fishman, Judd R2 1:16.30

Men 100 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MAVS-IL 13Gamilla, Jeddrick C1 1:13.84

Men 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
UN-01-IA 19Staver, Nicholas J1 2:20.69
ACAD-IL 17Bottarini, Joel M2 2:34.56

Men 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17Comiskey, Dylan M1 2:36.33

Men 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 16Vitek, Jeffrey M1 58.92
GBSC-WI 21Goodson, Derick A2 59.81
MAVS-IL 18Reed, Matthew G3 1:00.08
WEST-IL 15Lahmann, Donovan P4 1:00.55
MMSC-IL 16Jasinski, Nicholas L5 1:00.95
COHO-IL 19Abrahams, Patrick T6 1:03.54
ACAD-IL 16McLaren, Tyler J7 1:05.18

Men 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 16Vitek, Jeffrey M1 58.71
FOX-IL 15Subramanian, Sathya2 59.75
FOX-IL 18Quinn, Alexander J3 1:01.93
SSTY-WI 16Sekaran, Zachary S4 1:03.17
COHO-IL 19Abrahams, Patrick T5 1:03.50
RIPT-MN 15Rizzo, Timothy R6 1:03.80

Men 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SCST-IL 17Cranfill, John D1 1:00.30

Men 200 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SCST-IL 16Lewarchick, Kyle E1 2:16.63
RIPT-MN 15Rizzo, Timothy R2 2:19.24

Men 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SPY-IL 20Hohm, Stuart B1 2:15.75
ACAD-IL 15Fergus, Nolan M2 2:16.43
WEST-IL 15Lundgren, Trystan T3 2:19.83

Men 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SCSC-MN 15Blinkman, Cale G1 2:20.03
COHO-IL 17Fishman, Judd R2 2:20.14

Men 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SCST-IL 16Lewarchick, Kyle E1 2:15.53
FOX-IL 15Chen, Kyri2 2:15.56
ACAD-IL 16McLaren, Tyler J3 2:18.66
ACAD-IL 16Sego, Ryan N4 2:20.16
UN-05-IL 16Baginski, Nicholas S5 2:22.07
MCA-MN 17Hellickson, Drew J6 2:24.72

Men 400 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SCST-IL 17Dunlap, Kyle G1 4:51.13
UN-02-SD 21Christensen, Weston E2 4:59.17
PAWW-IL 19McQuigg, Chance T3 5:02.73
BSC-IL 15Hoppe, Jack R4 5:03.18


